Blower Power Pipe Heater Power Happer Capacity | Machine Version

SOHZ‘OWRW%OHZ‘OQSRW 2 2kW 12kg Ver.C

L6 [VEG0122000100  |Mvaste st et refd fose 912200-132mm) Two ents are [ g oy

connected with Znc alloy outer wire 201

L5 |BHT0120300150  |Pipe heater SEHD(SHD)-12-2 2KW/3® 400V [Assembly

L4 [YE90055501300  |Thermocouple 5x55LxM8x1.IMISHD-40U-A-24 ver.O) Assembly

[
il

43 |YL01121500100  |Pipe heater SHD-12E-A-D9 drawing ver 0 Longfeng Welding parts

23 [YW90001200300 |Star ring nut small SHD-12EB (Longfeng] | kirsite

22 [BL01120700220  |upper screen SHD-12E-A-07 drawing ver 0 |SUS201

21 101001200700 Lower screen assembly SHD-12E-A-06 SUS201

draing ver.d Longfeng

20 [YW20001200100  |Happer SHD-12E-A-03 drawing ver 0 Longfeny  |ACLB

19 |BY 10001200850 |Base assembly SHD-12EB (Langfeng) Assembly

18 [YW80010200100 | Plug1/s

1
1
1
=5 ( 1
1 F “ LBL /9 L2 |YW6008200020Q |Hex bolt GB/TS783 M8x20-8 8-Longzime L
o L1 [YWI0001200200 |Hopper hnge SHD-12E-A-08 drawing ver.0 Longieng| Assembly | 1|
ﬁ L0 [YR10002500100  [cover fastener SHD-25 white silical gel (has mould)| ¥hte steasel | ]
29 39 IYW90001202800 |Hopper cover SHD-12E-A-05 drawing ver 0 LongfengSPCC10 | 1
ﬂ 38 [YW62061000000 |Large cross recessed flat head screw JIS1111 Méx10-Longzime| 3
] ﬂ 37 BLOM21400120 Handle hook SHD-12E-A-14 drawing ver.0 has mould SUSZOW 1
— \ nn &1 k2 12 13 23 36 [YW60083000200 |Hex bolt GB/TS783 M8x30-8 B-Langzine L
. ) ?‘%‘Q S 35 [BW09202000000 |Sauare plate SEHD-100-A-09 ver 0lthas mould) | SPCC 10| 1
‘(‘:\ H‘W‘ © ﬁ 34, VW67030800000 Cross recessed pan head self-fapping sef strew 2
=4 GB6560 M3xB Longzine
' g i o 2 33 [BEBS0IB000) | e
HH HH I = 32 [YW00121000000 |Handle hook SEHD-25-A-08(ver 0)(has mould) Assembly | 1
HH HH 31 [YW6L000500000 |Hex nut M5 anti-loose 6
HH HH 30 [BWO9000630040 |[Sight glass iron sheet six hole (chrome-plated|SPCC2 0] 1
e 31N 1 1B 29 [YRG0001200000 | fos suchae stiv-iz-A-i2ver) PC 1
) L 28 |[YRLODQ060000Q | gont dass estener s bore Rubber | 1
- HE 45 27 [YW6B6000600000 | Ring opening GB/T896 6 2
< 26 [YW90481203800 |Horizontal pin 48 SHD-12EB (Longfeng) 4235 2
Targe washer A grade GB/T96 T0110.5x30xZ 5T
25 [YW66103200000 | Fongzine 2
W LT 15 24 YW90001200L 00 [star ring screw small M10x40 SHD-12EB (Longfeng)|0 235 i
1
1
1
1
1
2
4
7

7 [YW69042000200 |G S ety vegem ™

16 [YW6T04L0600600 | croseo neseronpune 00 >

15 Y W67051000700 |Gsaanirmiem ™ ==
14 |BLOT00S000720  [Control box short box SEHD-50-ALL-02 (ver B) | Welding parts ]
\ @ 13 [YW65008000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine 16
12 [YW66081900000 |Flat washer 8x19x2.0 Longzine 16
1M [YW60082500100  |Hex bolt GB/TS783 M8x25-12.3-Longzine 8
10 |YM40151204100 ?Egsgzsszlvcysgg/wewzg?uu/wzsw Assemdly | 1
9 [SHD-12E-A-01 Storage hopper body Assembly | 1
L8 8 Y W6L000600200 [ nuf M fart -osse 2
T IYW6E1062500000 [nner hex column head screw GB/T78.1 Mex25-A2-70(5US| 2
6 [YW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 6
5 [YW66061300000 [Flat washer A grade GB/T9716-Longzine 6
L YW60061200000 |Hex bolt GB/TS783 Méx12-12.9-Longzine 6
3 [YW90001200100 |Hopper cover hinge SHD-12E-A-10 drawing ver 0 |Assembly | 1
2 [YW6H3061500000 |tross recessed pan head screv GB/T-818 Mex1S-Longzine L
48 [YR20060402000 |Sealing silicane strip 6x4SHD-12EB (longfeng)| silical gel 17 [103M 1 [YW20001201800  |Exhaust air pipe SHD-12E-A-04 drawing ver.0 Longfeng| A(CL B 1

=
<

47 [YW09001201200 | S5 W arsmmgver hse maug SPCcio k5 4 % 2R £ %

HE W5 B oipop B | 7 [%E

ot B H34FRA =} O #R

] #at * SJHIN EEERRRRAARLE | AEEX
wE| ERy EWE EwA | Al | WR i - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %;ﬂ-%‘




8 |YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver c| 3
7 | BA10001200110 Exhaust air pipe SHD-12-A-01(painted)(has mould 1
6 [ YRI00T200700 [ i
5 YRS0127000000  |Fitter ADC1 ext 126x inner 70x256mm ADC-1-A-Dé(ver.0) 1
L | YE66515800000  |PVC hose 2" inner dia. 50mm=0.8mm 1
3 |YW02002500000 |Stainless steel pipe clamp 25" 140-64mm] ?
2 |YRL0O012500000  |Plastic connector 125" ]
T |YRLOO00000100  |Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver.0 (has mould) 1

s
i

K %

4

H R HE

£

Gl

5

L

ADC-1 B

it

¥

HREARER

ADC-1-ALL

Al | 16

HE

gL

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L3

H ¥

SHIN

EH RN ERAA

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

Lin




J

S
B

—ll %
H ‘ . % /7
| ol
‘ ‘ N . )| 5D 11 IYR10061200000  |suction pise fastener SAL-6U/12U (has mould) 1
L & 10 |BH11002010310  |Quick connector 2 HAR-12-A-03-A(SUS) |
U_L - 9 YWT72023600000 |Heat-resistant air pipe 2" double layer red x3.6M 03
— || 8 [YW02002500000 |Stainless steel pipe clamp 25" [40-6Lmm] Z
L T T [YW01126900000 |Air cover spring [TB-3-A-10 Drawing No.) 1
} 1 L 6 [BLO000020L200 |Filter hopper cover HAR-2 ]
,,77,L,,7,,7,,“ iﬁ 5 IBLO0000200320 |Blower filter hopper air cover 25"-02 (HAR-2) [has mould) 1
e L IYW02003000L00 [Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver.c) i
3 IYRLOOOOE00BO( |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhitellhas mould) 7
2 IYRS50138000000 [Fitter ADC1L foamed rubber (AIF-12-A-ALL-01) ver 0 1
1 BLI0120500720  |Hot air recycler adaptor flange HAR-12-A-05 (Drawing No B) 1
FE| KR % £ & #OR O HE %
HE %5 R aR-12 B 2 NRERE S
o , Y HAR-12-ALL
it B ECET T — @ HE
\ 7& A .
w SHINI £23zzgsmsn
T, ERH ERE EHRA Hl Y H¥ | 20160213 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4 e




aimm i

—

/ARN

1

g

SR

N

4

YW011265900000

Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No )

BL00000204200

Filter hopper cover HAR-2

BL00000200320

Blower filter barrel air cover 2.5"-02(HAR-2l(has mould

|

YW02003000400

Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver ¢

)

YRL0000600800

Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Uwhitellhas mould)

SN W U o

YR50138000000

Filter ADC14 foamed rubber (AIF-12-A-ALL-01) ver 0

— NN |

K%

K %

£ &

R

%

L

AlF-12 a%

P ANEER

Wl | 12

HE

AIF-T12-ALL

= @

M

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

20140213

SHIN

ESERERROERAT
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

ks




==

YW02003000400

Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35

YW09050200000

Magnetic base hinge SCM-38-A-21/SGD-A-12 (ver.0)(has mould)

YW01005000100

Magnetic base spring SHD-50-A-101

YWT0097500000

Sight glass 50KG(¢p97x5mm)SHD-50-A-106(ver )

BA10005000210

Magnetic base mirror frame SHD-50-A-96-0(processed)(has mould|

BAZ20001200210

Magnetic base MB-12EB-A-01(processed]ihas mould]

YW07001200000

Large shut-off plate HB-12-A-02(ver A)(has mould

YW69616100000

Manual screw M6x16x16

YA10005000100

Discharge port (has mould) SEHD-50-ALL-03(ver.0)

=N |lw |~ |luv|jo ||l |wv

YW09125000000

Small shut-off plate HB-12/50
T1.Lmm HB-12-A-03(ver.0)has mauld]

R
el

K %

f LIRS

% &

Gl

5

L

MB-12EB a%

it

¥

Wl | 1o

HE

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L3

H ¥

20130108

SHIN

iﬁﬁ)%ﬂ MB-12EB-ALL g@ ﬁ)ﬁ
BHERBREBHERAT | KEEX

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. % ﬂ%




Blower Power Pipe Heater Power | Hopper Capacify | Machine Version

SOHZ‘OWRW‘éOHZ‘O 205kW]  3kW 25kg Ver.D
497 46 [YL01250800100  |Fipe reoter SHO-756--08 crawg vr 0 Longrang _|weldng parts] 1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 45 [YE90055501300  |Thermocouple 5x55LxMgx1.IM{SHD-40U-A-24 ver. )| Assembly | 1
7] ‘? LL [YW09125000100 | Hopper rear butan SHD-50E-A-07 drawing ver0 | ASSEMDLY |
‘ ‘ 43 [BHT0250300150  |Pipe heater SHD-25E-B-01 drawing 0-3KW/3®400v| Assembly | 1
”/\ 42 [YR10002500100  |cover fastener SHD-25 white silical gel (has mould| :/‘G‘!:ggl 1
y I L1 [YW90038302000 |Homper cover SHD-25E-A-04 drawing ver 0 LongfendSP(C1.2 | 1
J ﬁ oy LO [YW62061000000 |Large cross recessed flat head screw JISTI11 Méx10-Longzing 3
% o 39 |BL01121400120 Handle hook SHD-12E-A-1L(ver 0)(has mauld) [SUS201 1
L7 7 38 [YW66081600000 \:E;S‘:;:EsherAgradsGE/Wﬂ(SLxmﬂé) 7
\ 43 279 37 [YW60083000200 |Hex. bolt GB/T5783 M8x30-8.8-Longzine
L *\ 36 [BW09202000000 |[Square plate SEHD-100-A-09 (ver 0)thas mould) SPCC1.0
=] — 30 VW 67030800000 (e receseed pan fead sel-Tapping st scren
— o 31 35 GB6560 M3+8 Longzine
’ o 32 3L [BEBS013000550 | Memmmaeuationromty oo uita seever | Assembly
o H}}V 28 Sooce 33 |YW00121000000 |Handle hook SHD-25-A-08(ver.Ol(has mould) Assembly
o LG 1] 1338 @ _— 16 15 16 17 32 YW64000500000 |Hex nut M5 anti-loase
| -
i B : i 31 BWO0000630040 [ g e |SpeC 0
] I 24 30 NR&0001200000 ﬁ:r’yl:[s(w:—hnleS\E};D—WZ—AJZ er @ PC
o R e il ° 25 & as moul
|:| E I‘IH hit 74 29 [YRL0000600000 | o dles fechener swfole Rutber
e =

28 |SHD-25E-A-01 Storage hopper body Assembly

T

N~
—

27 [YW66000600000 | Ring opening GB/T896 6

26 YW90481203800 |Horizontal pin 48 SHD-12EB (Longfeng) Q235

24 [YWI0001200400 fstar ring screw small M10<40 SHD-126B (Longfeng) |0 235

23 [YW90001200300 |Star ring nut small SHD-12EB (Longfeng) | iirsite

22 [BL01250600220  |Upper screen SHD-25E-A-06 drawing ver.0  |SUS201

21 [¥L01002500200 Lower screen assembly SHD-25E-A-05 SUS201

drawing ver 0 Longfeng

20 [YW20002500100 | Hpper SHD-25E-A-02 drawing ver 0 Longfeng |ACLB

19 |BY10050003150 | Base assembly HB-50 (VerB) Assembly

18 [YW80010200100 |Plug1/4

[ross recessed pan head assembly screw
17 YW690L2000200 | g/1 907 &-Hxzo-tangane

Cross recessed pan head self-apping sef strew
16 YW67040600600 | cis60 axt-Longzine

Tross recessed pan head self~Tagping sef sirew
15 YW67051000700 | gaess0 Moxin-Longzine

I
1
2
1
1
6
1
1
1
1
2
2
25 [YW66103200000 L‘arge washer A grade GB/T96 10(10.5x30x2.5) 2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
A
L
1

14 BLOT00S000720  |control box short box SEHD-50-ALL-02 (verB) |SPCC1.0

13 [YW65008000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine 16
12 |[YWE6081900000 |Flat washer 8x19x2.0 Longzine L
1M [YW60082500100 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 M8x25-12 9-Longzine 12
10 YM£0503400200 }3\*szgsvlif:;ﬁ;oz/;(:g%owmsw Assembly | 1
9 |[YWEL000600200 | Hex nut Mé (anti-loose) 2
8 [YW61062500000 |mner hex column head screw 68/T701Mex25-A2-705US| 2
7 [YW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 6
6 [YW66061300000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T97 1 6-Longzine 6
5 [YW60061200000 | Hex bolt GB/TS783 Mbx12-12 9-Longzine 6
L 1YWI0001200100 |Hopper cover hinge SHD-12E-A-10 drawing ver 0 | Assembly |
3 |YW63061500000 |cross recessed pan head screw G8/T-818 Méx15-Longzine] N
2 YR10500900300 Exhaust air pipe fastener SEHD-50-A-1 Iver.0) Rubb 1
rubber fhas mould) ubber
48 |YRI0121300200 | iimit aicee hesmasal o sitical gol | 1 1 BA10500707010 | Gomsrmessorieainas macta. ACLB | 1
47 [YE60122000100 |3 hmisemin e, saeweertors 1 FEl K% 4 & R RE £ 2

HE w3 R p st E% il | e e

it M FHFRA =Rolk

Bort * S:HIN pEEmmARAARAR | KEER
ﬁ 7 ERH ENRE EHA CE ) ] Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %;15]-% ‘




8 |[YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver c] 3

7 [YW20002507000  |Exhaust air pipe SHD-25EB-A-03(ver 0)(Longfeng) 1

6 Y R 1 O 2 5 1 O O O O OO Exhaust air pipe fastener SHD-25E8- A-03 rubber (has mould) 2

5 [YR50181100000 Filfer ADC2 fastener rubber (SND-1000H-A-ALL-09] ver 1

L |YE66515800000 PV hose 2" inner dia. 50mmx=0 8mm ]

3 IYW02002500000 Stainless steel pipe clamp 2.5"(L0-64mm| 7

72 |[YRL0012500000 Plastic connector 1.25" 1

7 |YRL0000000100  |Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver.0 (has mould) 1

gl R 5 £ H R (%E| £

HIHE & R ADC-2 By il | 16 |BE|
" , vE ADC-2-ALL
Fit ¥ RS REE O HE
Brt # KEER

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L3

H ¥

- .
SHINI 5558s
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

Lin




: o [
= ~.
= . \
. x
Lt
I |
| |
_ L
]
K%k \mmumuuum@/
|
ﬂ P @%
[ ! L
NN
P ‘ ‘ @
| 1 %
I O #:F )|
. ‘ 170 IYR10251000000  |Exhaust air pipe fastener SHD-25/100 rubber (has mould) 1
! ! } i i 9 BH11025010310 Quick connector 25" HAR-25-A-03-A[SUS) 1
U_L ° ! [ 8 [YWT72253600000 |Heat-resistant air pipe 25" double layer red x3.6M 1
[ [
Wiﬁiﬁj | T [YW02000300000 [Stainless steel pipe clamp 3" (52-76mm] i
| }! N T .5 6 [YW01126900000 [Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No)) 1
L ‘ AL ,
2 LQ 5 [BLO000020L200 [Filter hopper cover HAR-2 ]
P ] 3 L IBLOO000200320 (Blower filter happer air cover 25°-02 (HAR-2) Ihas mould) 1
[,,7”i,,,uﬁ,ﬁ,,7”j 3 |YW02003000400|Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver.c) Vi
S 72 [YRLOO00600800 [Adjustable snap hoak pad SAL-6U(whitel(has mould) 7
1 |YR50138000000 [Firer ADC14 foamed rubber (AIF-12-A-ALL-01) ver 0 1
i1 R 5 % & #OR O HE %
HE L& "R par-zoes |E9 AERES
it Y HPUE HAR-25EB-ALL g @ W
’ SHINI s =
R0 B EWE EHBA B T HE | 20200917 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. W5




|
B B AN
2 Q b
W 3
65 | YW01126900000 | Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No.| 1
5 | BLO0000204200 |Filter hopper cover HAR-Z 1
L BLOOO00Z200320  |Blower filter barrel air cover 25"-02(HAR-2)(has mould) 1
3 ] YW02003000L400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver c| 2
7 YRLOO00600800 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhitellhas mould) 7
1 YR50138000000  |Firer ADC14 foamed rubber [AF-12-A-ALL-01) ver 1
Fg R % £ & HOHR (BE %
A R "R __ a5t " AIF-25EB-ALL ] v i
Wit B ENCET T ot @ #E
N SHINIJ s:uesse: O
R0 B EWE EHBA B T HE | 20200917 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. W5




10 |YW02003000L00 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35 1

9 [YW09050200000 Magretic base hinge SCM-38-A-21/SGD-A-12 (ver 0)(has mould) |

8 [YW01005000100 [Magnetic base spring SHD-50-A-101 1

T IYWT0097500000 |Sight glass S0KG(¢97x5mm|SHD-50-A-106(ver () 1

6 [BAT00050002710  |Magnetic base mrror frame SHD-50-A-96-0processed)(has mould |

5 [BA20005000310  |Magnetic base SHD-50-A-51{processed)(has mould] |

Iy YWO0T7001200000 |Large shut-off plate HB-12-A-02(ver Al(has mould] 1

3 |1YW69616100000  |[Manual screw Mbx16x16 ]

i YA10005000100  |Distharge port (has mould) SEHD-50-ALL-03(ver.0) 1

1 YW09125000000  [small shut-off plate HB-12/50 T-1.4mm HB-12-A-03(ver Ollhas mould) |

i K % 4 & #OR O HE & E
Gl & e MB-50 a% ol | 15 | BE|
Bt B HOEE MB-50-ALL g@ o
Ll # SHIN t2erannoapna Fixk

R0 B EWE EHBA B T HE | 20130108 - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. e




L1

5315

o
LI
et
e
Towe
i
i
e
TR
e

[N
Vi
[
e
I

Jinn
Ly

N

W3

1105

~
Nl

[SYev]sY)
~N| =

6060
=

14 15 16 17 34

Blawer Power Pipe Heater Power

Hopper Caparity

Machie Version

-Longzine

SOHZ‘OWRW%OHZ‘O 205kW| 3 9kW 50kg Ver C
L6 [YLO1500800100  |Pipe heater SHD-50E-A-08 drawing ver.0 Longfeng  |welding parts| 1
L5 |YES0055501300  |Thermocouple 5x55LxM8x1.IM(SHD-L0U-A-24 ver.) | Assembly | 1]
Ll [YW09125000100  |Hopper rear button SHD-50E-A-07 drawing ver. | Assembly |1
43 IBHT0500300150  |Pine heater SHD-50E-B-01 drawing 0-3 SKW3 @ 400 Assembly | 1|
42 [YR10005000100  |Cover fastener SHD-50 white silical gel (has mould m‘(’:gd 1
41 [YWS004L7802000 |Hopper cover SHD-50E-A-0L drawing ver 0 LongfendSP((1.2 | 1
L0 [YW62061000000 |Large cross recessed flat head screw 45111 Mexto-Longeine 3
39 |BLO121400120  |Handie hook SHD-12E-A-1(ver 0)(has mould) [SUS2071 | 1
38 YWBGOB"GOOOOO Large washer A grade GB/T97 1(8 4x16x16) 12

37 [YwW60083000200

Hex. bolt GB/T5783 M8x30-8.8-Longzine

36 |BW09202000000

Square plate SEHD-100-A-09 (ver 0)(has mauld)

SPCC10

35 |YW67030800000

Cross recessed pan head seli-fapping sef screw
GB6560 M3x8 Longzine

BEB5013000550

Thermal protector K130 centigrade (wire 0.5M)
(Thermal protection narmally openlthas rubber steevel

Assembly

33 |YW00121000000

Handle hook SEHD-25-A-08(ver.0)(has mou]

4hssembly

32 YW64000500000

Hex nut M5 anti-loose

Sight glass iron sheef six hole (chrome-plated]

31 BWOG0006300L0 [sin oon s tramng vers) SPCC20
30 [YRL0001200000 |t spchole StHD-2-4-12 fver) PC
29 [YRE0000600000 | SE s lere et s Rubber
28 |SHD-50E-A-01 Storage hopper body Assembly
27 [YW66000600000 | Ring opening GB/T836 6

26 [YW90481203800 |Horizontal pin 48 SHD-12EB (Langfengl 0235

25 [YW66103200000

Large washer A grade GB/T96 10(10 5x30xZ 5)

-Longzine
2L [YWI0001200400 |star ring screw small M10x40 SHD-12E8 (Longfeng|Q 235
23 [YW90001200300 |Star ring nut small SHD-12EB (Longfeng) | reire
22 [BL01500600220  |Upper screen SHD-50E-A-06 drawing ver.0 |SUS201
21 [YL01005000200 [ honer screen assembly SHO-50E-A-05 SUS201
g gfeng
20 [YW20005000300 |Hopper SHD-50E-A-03 drawing ver.0 Longfeng |ACLB
19 [BY10050003150 | Base assembly HB-50 (Ver.B) Assembly
18 [YW80010200100 |PlugVé
,‘7 W 6 9 0 L 2 O OO 200 ;r::;‘;f[;zj::n head assembly screw GB/T 9074 4-
16 [YW6ET0L0B00600 | camess e rongunne 0"
5 WE1051000700 | e
14 BLO1005000720 | control box short box SEHD-50-ALL-02 (ver) [SPCCT.0
13 [YW65008000100 | Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine| 16
12 [YW66081900000 |[Flat washer 8x13x2.0 Longzne L
M [YW60082500100 |Hex bolt GB/TS783 M8x25-12.9-Longzine 12
10 [YMLOSO3L00Z00 [Blower 2.57(50E130380V~415V/50/60HZ/170W/205W | Assembly 1
9 [YWEL000600200 |Hex nut M6 (anti-laose) 2
8 |YW61062500000 |[mner hex column head screw GB/T10.1M6x25-A2-70(SUS) 2
7T [YW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 8
6 |[YWE6061300000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T9716-Longzine 8
S5 IYW60061200000 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 Méx12-12 9-Longzine 8
L [YW90001200100 |Hopper cover hinge SHD-12E-A-10 drawing ver 0 | Assembly | 1
3 YW63061500000 |cross recessed pan head screw GB/T-818 Méx1S-Longzin 1
2 [YRID500900300 | Eaevet on pie fostensr sero-shAnert Rubber | 1
48 |YR10501200100 | pesiilutamiy ™" sitical el | 1 T BA10500707010 | foree pomseainec i ACLB | 1
L7 [YEG0122000100 | T mecar macos wrs ant oy s wrardis 1 e & £ #* HORRE £ =

HAE

i SHD-50E LA

Hit

Bt

BRI

i | 15

kE

U R

FEER

E&W

ERE

ERA

B ¥

' SHIN

EEERMHBRNERAR
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

d




8 |[YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver c] 3

7 [YW20002507000  |Exhaust air pipe SHD-25EB-A-03(ver 0)(Longfeng) 1

6 Y R 1 O 2 5 1 O O O O OO Exhaust air pipe fastener SHD-25E8- A-03 rubber (has mould) 2

5 [YR50181100000 Filfer ADC2 fastener rubber (SND-1000H-A-ALL-09] ver 1

L |YE66515800000 PV hose 2" inner dia. 50mmx=0 8mm ]

3 IYW02002500000 Stainless steel pipe clamp 2.5"(L0-64mm| 7

72 |[YRL0012500000 Plastic connector 1.25" 1

7 |YRL0000000100  |Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver.0 (has mould) 1

gl R 5 £ H R (%E| £

HIHE & R ADC-2 By il | 16 |BE|
" , vE ADC-2-ALL
Fit ¥ RS REE O HE
Brt # KEER

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L3

H ¥

- .
SHINI 5558s
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

Lin




8 5 10
T
= oo
= | ™.
= | N\
: Ol \
= | ‘\
.
I:,J:::::::::Lt:l
1
F ,,,,,,,, 1
| i AP
| O A | e
i i Q 10 [YR10251000000  |exhaust air pipe fastener SHD-25/100 rubber (has mould] 1
H ° — 9 |BH11030010310 |quick connector 3" HAR-50-A-03-AISUS) 1
””””” ] | | 8 |YWT72033600100 |Heal-resistant air pipe 3" double layer red x3.6M 035
T ‘ tS 7 [YW02003500000 |stainless steel pipe clamp 35" (65-89mm 2
2 Sy 6 [YWO01126900000 |Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No ) !
1 3 5 |BLO0000300L20 |pioyer filter hopper cover 3"-01[HAR-3] [has mould) ]
L BLO0000300320 |sioper fitter hopper air cover 3"-02 (HAR-3| (has mould ]
3 |[Yw02003000400 Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver ¢) 2
2 |YRL0000600800 |adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhite)lhas mould) 2
1 [YR50138000000 |Fiter ADCI4 faamed rubber (AIF-12-A-ALL-01) ver 0 1
i X %5 4 & #ORO(HE £
4 W5 R g B LS |
o , HAR-50-ALL
o ¥ AE KB |
\ }& N
o SHINJ 2z
=30 BHR EUE FHA B ? ¥ B | 20200522 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. % ﬂ%




"N

=
]
! —
QQ
N b
Z o)
I 3 65 |YWO01126900000 |Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No.| 1
5 |BLO0000300420 [Blower filter barrel cover 3"-01(HAR-3)(has mould| 1
L IBLOO000300320 |[Blower filter barrel air cover 3"-02(HAR-3)(has mould] 1
3 [YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver ) i
2 IYRLOOO0600800 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhitel(has mould) 7
1 [YRS50138000000 |Filter ADC14 foamed rubber [AIF-12-A-ALL-01) ver.0 1
FE R % 4 & #OR O HE %
HE L5 R arsoes  |BS . NERE S |
" , o AIF-50EB-ALL
it B ECET T — @ HE
o SHINI s =
< B ERE ERA B T HE 20200522 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. W5




=

YW02003000400

Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35

YW09050200000

Magnetic base hinge SCM-38-A-21/SGD-A-12 (ver 0)(has mould)

YW01005000100

Magnetic base spring SHD-50-A-101

YWT0097500000

Sight glass 50KG(p97x5mm)SHD-50-A-106(ver C)

BA10005000210

Magnetic base mirror frame SHD-50-A-96-0(processed)(has mould|

BAZ0005000310

Magnetic base SHD-50-A-51(processed)(has mould)

YW07001200000

Large shut-off plate HB-12-A-02(ver Al(has mould

YW69616100000

Manual screw M6x16x16

~o|lw = |u oy || |

YA10005000100

Discharge port (has mould) SEHD-50-ALL-03(ver.0)

YW09125000000

Small shut-off plate HB-12/50 T:14mm HB-12-A-03ver 0)(has mould|

il

K %

4 % LIRS

% &

Gl

5

L

MB-50 a%

it

¥

71 TR

Wl | 1o

HE

MB-50-ALL

= @

M

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L3

H ¥

20130108

SHIN

ESERERROERAT
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. % ﬂ%

FEER




Blower Power Pipe Heater Power | Hopper Capacity Machine Version

555 ) SOHZ‘OWRW‘SOHZ‘O 205kW| 4 2kW T5kg Ver.D
N 1 Z 3 L& 5 6 7 8 9 L6 [BH70750300050 Pj\fgzr::d?;bll)]o—JEE—B—mdr‘awmg ver.0 Assembly 1
13
L5 [YL01500800100  |Pipe heater SHD-5DE-A-08 drawing ver.0 Longfeng |welding parts| 1
Ll [YW09125000100 |Hopper rear button SHD-50E-A-D7 drawing ver0  |Assembly | 1]
% ‘ ﬂ:‘ 43 [YR10010040000  |Cover fastener SHO-100 white silical gel (has mould !S!:gﬂ 1
? ‘ “ : L2 [YWS0007500100  |Hopper cover SHD-T5E-A-01 (ver.0) Longfeny SPCC1S | 1
? L1 [YW62061000000  |targe cross recessed flat head screy JIS1H11 Méx10-Langzing) 6
T L0 |BL01121400120  |Handle hook SHD-12E-A-14(ver O)thas mould) [SUS201 | 2
39 [YW60083000200 |Hex. bolt GB/T5783 M8x30-8.8-Longzine I
% 38 |BW09202000000 |Square plate SEHD-100-A-09 (ver 0)(has moutd) SPCC1 0 1
? 37 [Yw67030800000 érgzizgzgii?i’::;::aﬂ self-tappng sef screw 2
=4 36 B E 8 5 01 3 O O O 550 Thermal protector K139 centigrade (wire 0.5M) Assembly 1
32 (Thermal profection normally oper(has rubber sleevel
o 35 [YEQ0056500700 | mereeatns 5t me-t e Assembly | 1
wn 28 34 [YW66061300000 |Fiat washer A grade GB/T97.16-Longzine 2
= —_
o 33 [YW00121000000 [|Handle SEHD-25-A-08 [ver 0)(has mould) Assembly | 2
23 » = %15 16 17 32 YW64000500000 | Hex nut M5 anti-loose 6
24 /N oy e 31 BWO09S0006300L0 |[Sight glass iron sheet six hole (chrame-plated) SPCC 1
25 — /, -, / 30 NRL0OD0D1200000 | Acrviic six-hole SEHD-12-A-12 (ver 0) PC 1
Mat . PC (has mould)
g g \ 4 \; / 29 [YRL0000600000 2Eﬁéj‘fj]{f(”df:j;';ﬁrhgﬁE {chrome-piated) Rubber 1
N // 28 |SHD-T5E-A-05 | Storage happer bady Assembly | 1
N 7 27 [YW66000600000 |Ringopening GB/T896 6 2
22 \ \ G Y 26 YW9066100380( |Horizontal pin 66(100/200/400) (Longfeng) 100 pes/bag 2
N 7/
27 N - 25 YW66103200000 \jz%;zv‘(;:herAgrade GB/796 10110 5430x2.5) 2
20 24 [YWI0001200400 |star ring screw small Mi0x40 SHD-12EB (Longfeng) 2
[ 18 23 Y W90001200300 |Star ring nuf small SHD-12EB (Longfeng] 7
m 22 BLOW’]SOGOOWZW Upper screen assembly SHD-75E-A-06 SUSZOW 1
B i st Tse—03
] 21 [YL01007500100 | graying ver 0 Langfeng SUS201 | 1
19 20 [YW20007500200 [Hopper SHD-TSE-A-04 drawing ver 0 Longfeng |A(C 4B 1
bz 19 [BY10050003150 |Base assembly HB-50 (Ver.B) Assembly | 1
43 18 [Yw80010200100 |Plug v 1
,‘7 W 6 9 0 L 2 O OO 200 HZS;(;EEESSN pan head assembly screw GB/T 9074 &4- 2
x20-Longzine
L[i? "6 W 6 7 O A 0 6 0 06 00 gr;ﬁs:ﬁr;iiiieﬁdjZy;g;iﬂ:ztf—?appmg sef screy A
L8 15 W67051000700 Er;z;sr;(;;iigffanEj::eH—?appmg sef screw L
14 BL0O1005000720  |Control box short box SEHD-50-ALL-02 ver8) |SPCCT.0| 1
7| e 13 [YW65008000100 |[Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine 16
é 38 R 12 [YW66081600000 |Flat A washer GB/T971(8 Lx16x1 6] Longzine 16
2 39 11 [YW60082500100 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 MBx25-129-Longzine 12
-
g 12 [ § © 10 [YMLOSO3L00200 [Blower 2 5"ISOE)3b380V~L15V/50/60HZ/1T0W/205W | Assembly 1
o
é 13 9 [YW6L000600200 | Hexnut M (anti-loosel 2
4 S 8 [YW61062500000 |mer vex cotumn hesd screw 68/7101 Hesas-az-To1sus) 2
P T IYW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 8
o o
O 9 6 [YW6E6061800000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T97.16-Longzine A
o7 @ 5 [YW60061200000 |Hex bolt GB/TS783 Mex12-12 9-Longzine 8
ig L+ YWGOOOWZOOWOO Z{rz[:(;‘]:urv(;voer hinge SHD-12EB-A-10 Assembly 1
3 [YW6A3061500000 |tross recessed pan head screw GB/T-818 Méx15-Longzine] X
| 8735 | 7 [YR10500900300 | Corauel F ppe astener seosa- e uver | 1
48 [YR20060402000 | sesling silicone strip 6xL.SHD-12£B (Langfeng) silical gel | 1 1 IBA10500707010 fjgao“;;;"p:ﬁfj;:S;Sm";ﬁj7 ACLB 1
47 [YE60122000100 |t tonai i v oy e viis | Assembly | 1 FEl K% 4 # R RE £ 2

i e . hpose LA | o [E

it B TR O HE

Bort * S:HIN pEEmmARAARAR | KEER
ﬁ 7 ERH ENRE EHA CE ) ] Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %;15]-% ‘




8 |[YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver c] 3

7 [YW20002507000  |Exhaust air pipe SHD-25EB-A-03(ver 0)(Longfeng) 1

6 Y R 1 O 2 5 1 O O O O OO Exhaust air pipe fastener SHD-25E8- A-03 rubber (has mould) 2

5 [YR50181100000 Filfer ADC2 fastener rubber (SND-1000H-A-ALL-09] ver 1

L |YE66515800000 PV hose 2" inner dia. 50mmx=0 8mm ]

3 IYW02002500000 Stainless steel pipe clamp 2.5"(L0-64mm| 7

72 |[YRL0012500000 Plastic connector 1.25" 1

7 |YRL0000000100  |Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver.0 (has mould) 1

gl R 5 £ H R (%E| £

HIHE & R ADC-2 By il | 16 |BE|
" , vE ADC-2-ALL
Fit ¥ RS REE O HE
Brt # KEER

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L3

H ¥

- .
SHINI 5558s
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

Lin




8 5 10
T
= e
= | ™.
= | .
s Ol \
| |
|
I:,J:::::::::Lt:l
1
1 Zﬁ sjéﬁ
F ,,,,,,,, _
| T )
| O H )| &
i i Q 10 [YR10251000000  |exhaust air pipe fastener SHD-25/100 rubber (has mould) 1
P o o 9 [BH11030010310  |guick connector 3 HAR-50-A-03-A[SUS) !
””””” ] | | 8 |YWT2033600100 |Heat-resistant air pipe 3" double layer red x3.6 0.35
I - T [YW02003500000 |Stainless steel pipe clamp 35" [65-89mm) 2
) EM 6 [YWO01126900000 |air cover spring TB-3-A-10 Drawing No.) ]
1 3 5 [BLOOO00300L20 |Biower filter hopper cover 3°-01[HAR-3] [has mould) l
L |BLOOD00300320 |(Bower filter hopper air cover 37-02 [HAR-3) (has mould 1
3 [Yw02003000400 Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver () 2
2 |YRL0O000600800 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6U(whitel(has mould) i
1 [YRS50138000000 |Fiter ADC14 foamed rubber (AIF-12-A-ALL-01) ver .0 1
FE k% £ & #OR O HE %
HE %5 R aR-s0 B% 2 NI
o , HAR-50-ALL
it ¥ RAERE =Rkl
\ }& N
o SHINI s =
=37 Bk FRE ERA H ? A B | 20200522 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. % ﬂ%




"N

=
]
2 —
Q¥5
L
2
— 3 6 [YW01126900000 Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No ) ]
5 |BLO0000300420 |Blower filter barrel cover 3"-011HAR-3llhas mould] 1
L IBLOO000300320 |[gloer filter barrel air cover 3"-02(HAR-3]lhas mould) |
3 YWO0Z2003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver | i
2 [YRL40000600800 Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6U(white)(has mould) Z
T [YR50138000000 |Filter ADC1 fosmed rubber (AIF-12-A-ALL-01] ver.0 1
Bl R % 4 % #OR O HE %
HE i R Fsoep a% L NIRERE S
" , o AIF-50EB-ALL
it B ECET T — @ HE
o SHINI $23zeamss =2
T, ERH ERE EHRA Hl Y H¥ | 20200522 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4 e




10 |YW02003000L00 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35 1

9 |YW09050200000 |Magnetic base hinge SCM-38-A-21/5GD-A-12 (ver.0)(has mould] ]

8 |YW01005000100 |Magnetic base spring SHD-50-A-101 1

T |YWT0097500000 |Sight glass 50KGIITx5mm)SHD-50-A-106(ver ) 1

6 [BAT0005000210  |Magnetic base mirror frame SHD-50-A-96-0(processed)ihas mould ]

5 |BAZ0005000310  |Magnetic base SHD-50-A-51(pracessed)has mould) 1

L [YWO0T7001200000 |Large shut-off plate HB-12-A-02[ver A)lhas mould |

3 |YW69616100000 | Manual screw Moxl6x16 1

7 [YA10005000100  |Discharge port (has mould] SEHD-50-ALL-03(ver.0) 1

T [YW09125000000  [small shut-off plate HB-12/50 T1.4mm HB~12-A-03ver.0)has mould 1

F% £ 5 R .Mk S ik ¥
4 W5 g o a% SIS S
Bt B HOEE MB-50-ALL g@ o
ot # SHIN 2 nannsanaa GLEZS

T, ERH ERE EHRA Hl Y H¥ | 20130108 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. WaE




Blower Power Pipe Heater Poyer | Hopper Capacity | Machine Versian

6Lb | 50Hz:0 2kW ‘60HZ‘O 2LkW 6kW 100kg Ver C
L6 [YEQODS56500700  |Thermocouple SxG5L<MBx1M pipelSEHD-50-ALL-07 ver phssembly | 1
45 [YW90010000200 |Ppe heater SHD-100E-B-01 drawing ver 0 6kW/3®L0pVAssembly | 1
% Ll [YEB0122000100 R e earer oo urs hoe1s Assembly | 1
5 . F—H T 353 43 [BH70103800050  |Pire hester s-100e 501 drawng vera -skw/3ws00v | Assembly | 1
3 42 IYR1001004 0000  |Cover fastener SHD-100 white silical gel (has mould \!\G‘!:gel 1
% 7 L1 [YW90010002800 |Hopper cover SHD-100E-A-04 (ver 0) Langfeng  (SPCCT5 | 1
L0 [YWE2061000000  |Large cross recessed flat head screw JIST1T Méx10-Langzine| 6
39 [BL01121400120 | Handle hook SHD-12E-A-14(ver 0lhas mould) [SUS201 | 2
Lk 29 38 [YW66081600000 |Fiat washer & grade G8/T97 1(8 &xlox elLangzne 172
T — _ 301 37 [YW60083000200 |Hex bolf GB/T5783 Mex30-8 8-Longzine X
k — i % 36 [BW09202000000 |[Square plate SEHD-100-A-09 (ver 0)thas mould) SPCC1.0 | 1
— =
]\§ : : : : : : 24 35 Yw67030800000 Eral?sfﬁiiéii;:sad self-fapping sef screw 2
=| Wyim o B 34 [BEBSOIB000350 | prsen msey s sema | Azl |
— e 45 2 1 15 16 17 33 |YW00121000000 | Handle SEHD-25-A-08 [ver.0)ihas mould)Assembly | 2
=~
HHH ;; - 32 YW64000500000 |Hex nut M5 anti-loose 6
i . N B 31 BW09000630040 |S8 45 ohae oy o P [SPCC20] 1
i 30 [YRLD001200000 | o/ schote SEHD-2-A-2 ferd) PC 1
: (AN 29 YRLOOOO&OOOOO szg:l;791?73:7:10Fﬁ:::;?gs:::g;e (chrome-plated) Rubber 1
I 28 |SHD-100E-A-01 | Storage hopper body Assembly | 1
“\B/U 27 [YW66000600000 |Ring opening GB/T896 6 2
26 YW90661003800  [|Horizantal pin 66(100/200/400) (Langfeng) 100 pes/bag [ 235 2
o o L&G 25 YWéSWOSZOOOOO Large washer A grade GB/T96 10(10.5x30xZ2 5 2
-Longzine
L7 26 [YWI0D01200400 |star ring screw small M10x40 SHD-12E8 (Langfeng)|Q 235 2
— 1 23 [YW30001200300 |Star ring nut small SHD-126B (Longfeng) | kirsite | 2
?g 22 [BLOTIO06Q0220  [gpeer screen assenbly sHO-I00E-A-08 SUS201 | 1
L bly SHD-T00E-A-05
21 [YL01010000200 | gomer screct sssemtly SUS201 | 1
20 [ W20100003500 [epeem A== [ACkE | 1
4] 19 19 |BY10010000850 |[Base assembly SHB-100EB (Ver.B) Assembly | 1
18 [YW80010200100 |Plugi/4 1
17 W670L2000600 (Mr:)s(zurfizis;jnp:n head assembly screw GB/T 9074 .4~ 2
16 NW67040600600 Tross recessed pan head self-Tapping sef screw 4
686560 Méx6-Longzine
5 Y WET05T000700 [somm v tamame ™ :
14 BL0O1050000120  |confrol bax short box SEHD-500-ALL-28 (ver B) |SPCCT.0 | 1
13 [YW65008000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine 16
12 [YW66081900000 |Flat washer Bx19x2.0 Longzine n
M [YW60082500100 |Hex bolt GB/TS783 M8x25-12 9-Longzine 12

ﬁ 10 [YMLO340000200 |Blover 3'(100E)3® 380V -415V/50/60HZ/200W/240W | Assembly
Bl YWEL000800100 |Non metal insert hex lock nut GB/T889.1M8
% Y W6E0830000000 |Ier hex colunn head screw 68/T70.1M8x30-Az-Tolsus)

YW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine

YWE6061300000 |Fiaf washer A grade GB/T96 16-Longzine

YW 30010000100 Hopper cover hinge SHD-100E-A-05 Assenbly

drawing ver 0

IYW63061500000  |Cross recessed pan head screw GB/T-818 Méx15-Longzine|

Exhaust air pipe fastener SEHD-50-A-10 (ver.0)
YR10500900300 | 55 inas mota) Assembly

=== |||~ =

9
8
7
6
S IYW60061200000 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 Mex12-12.9-Longzine
L
3
2
1

48 [YR20861000100 [seating stucone strip 8x6(100/200/400) (Longreng) | siical gel | 1 |188M BA10500707010  [5haus! ai pee SEHD-S0-A-07 berolthas panted) ) (4 g

47 [YLO1100000700  |Hor air pipe SHD-100E-A-08 drawing verson 0 s 1 FE & £ % % )

e
i
>
e

L] ke B upio0r By | o [E

Hopper cover hinge SHD-1D0E-A-09

"t B ALTRA O MR

Bort * S:HIN pEEmmARAARAR | KEER
ﬁ 7 ERH ENRE EHA CE ) ] Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %;15]-% ‘




8 |[YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver c] 3

7 [YW20002507000  |Exhaust air pipe SHD-25EB-A-03(ver 0)(Longfeng) 1

6 Y R 1 O 2 5 1 O O O O OO Exhaust air pipe fastener SHD-25E8- A-03 rubber (has mould) 2

5 [YR50181100000 Filfer ADC2 fastener rubber (SND-1000H-A-ALL-09] ver 1

L |YE66515800000 PV hose 2" inner dia. 50mmx=0 8mm ]

3 IYW02002500000 Stainless steel pipe clamp 2.5"(L0-64mm| 7

72 |[YRL0012500000 Plastic connector 1.25" 1

7 |YRL0000000100  |Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver.0 (has mould) 1

gl R 5 £ H R (%E| £

HIHE & R ADC-2 By il | 16 |BE|
" , vE ADC-2-ALL
Fit ¥ RS REE O HE
Brt # KEER

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L3

H ¥

- .
SHINI 5558s
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

Lin




8 9 10
= T T
= N
E O N
= \
© I |
| |
| |
]
A =
>w 2
O HT- |
- ] f 10 [YR10251000000  |Exhaust air pipe fastener SHD-25/100 rubber (has mould] 1
. gz 9 |BH11030010310  |Quick connector 3" HAR-50-A-03-A(SUS) 1
|~ B H 8 [YWT2033600100 |Heat-resistant air pipe 3" double layer red x3.6M 0.35
- X J T YW02003500000 |Stainless steel pipe clamp 35" (65-89mm| 2
L T ‘ NG 6 [YWO01126900000 |Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No.) 1
2 % 5 [RLO0000LO0LZ20 [Blower filter hopper caver &"-01(HAR-4] (has mould) 1
1 3 L BLO0000L0O0320 PBlower filter hopper air cover 4"-02 (HAR-4] (has mould 1
3 [YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver c) i
2 IYRLOOO0600800 |Adjustale snap hook pad SAL-6U(white)(has mould] 7
T [YR50708000700 |Fiter 189x115x125 SAL-700G-A-20(ver 0)rubber fastener) 1
& K % £ & #OR O HE %
%l]@ ﬁ%ﬂﬂ #&F‘y’ 0 L HAR-T00FR EE AR B A AL tkn,m T4 ﬁﬁ‘
ot ¥ B MAF 2 =Rkl
\ 7& A .
i SHINI s:xsszss 5
T, ERH ERE EHRA Hl Y H¥ | 20200917 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4 e




O

1
)
|

'gglr

Q
2
BZ

~.5
] T~k
6 [YW01126900000 |Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No)) 1
5 BL0O0000LO0LZ0 [Blower filter barrel cover & -01HAR-L)(has mould) 1
L BLOO000OLOO320 |[Blower filter barrel air cover 4"-02(HAR-4)(has mould 1
3 |YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver c) ?
2 IYRLOOO0600800 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhitellhas mould] 7
1T IYR50708000700 |[Filter 189x115x125 SAL-700G-A-20 ver 0] (rubber fastener) 1
& K % 4 & LR & S
HE i R F-100EB a% SAIRERNES S
" , o AIF-100EB-A-ALL
it B ECET T — @ HE
” SHINI s oot
< B ERE ERA B T HE | 20200917 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. W5




y ]
/
12 [YA10030408000 |Magnetic base 304 clamp 25-150KG(Long Fenq) 1
11 |[YA10254008800 |Magnetic base oil seal 25-150KGlLang Feng) ]
M 10 [ YA10254008000 [Magnetic base glass 25-150KG(Long Feng) 1
12 9 |YA10040008800 |ioariuivs toesncoterol
8 [YA10251508000 [Magnetic base alu. ring 25-150KG(Lang Feng) |
1 Y W 90010002900 Large drag plate HB-100EB-A-02(ver.0)(W 100)Long Feng)20pcs/case ]
6 |[BAS0251508010  Magnetic frame 25-150KG(Long Feng) 40pcs/case ]
5 [YW09254008000 |Magnetic base hinge/lock 25-400KG(Long Fengl 1
L |IBWZ20101500010  |Magnetic base 100-150KGILong Feng) (painted) ]
3 IYW30125003000 |Small drag plate HB-12EB-A-03(ver.0)(W:50]100 block/case 1
2 |YW69616100000  |Manual screw M6xT16x16 1
1 |YW20255001000 |Discharge port HB-25EB-A-02(ver.A)lLang Feng) 1
i £ 5 4 & #OR O HE & E
FR 1B o100E8 B NN S

71 TR

MB-100EB-ALL

= @

M

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

H ¥

20200522

SHIN

ESERERROERAT
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. % ﬂ%

FEER




17 YW670L 2000600 |Coss recessed panhead assenbly screw GB/T 5076 L

Mux20-Langzine

Cross recessed pan head self~Fappng set screw
16 [YW6T040600600 |dgssso Maxs-Longzne

Cross recessed pan head self~fapping sef screy.
15 [YW67051000700 | 68560 Hse10-Langzne

646 , L 5 6 7 8 9 Blower Power Pipe Heater Pawer | Hopper Capacily | Machine Version
50Hz:0 2kW ‘6OHZ‘O 2LkwW 6.6kW 150kg Ver C

L6 YE9OOSE500700  |Thermocouple 5x65L<MBx1.1M pipe(SEHD-50-ALL-0T ver p)Assembly | ]

[ I — ’?‘W‘f 353 [ 0 - Eh‘— L5 [YW30010000200  |pipe hesler SHD-100E-8-01 drawing ver 0 skw/3® ¢ogSSEmlY |

3 i L4 YE60122000100 [P oSl ol S vee o Assembly | ]

1 13 [BHT0153800050 |Pibe hester 50-100E-5-01 arawingver o kwsswsooy | Assemaly | 1

) ) 42 [YRI0010060000 [cover rastener sio-100 white sical gt has mouie] ity | 1

41 [YW90010002800 [Hospercovr 5H0-1008 -0t fvr o) Longieng  [SPCCT5 | 1

T o/ | 10 1 12 13 L0 |[YW6ET061000000 |targe cross recessed flat head screw IS1111 Mex10-Langzine| 6

39 [BLO1121400120  |Handle hook SHD-12E-A-14(ver O)(has mould) [SUS201 | 2

o) 38 |YW660B1600000 |Fiat washer A grade GB/T97.1(8.Lx16x16)Longzine 16

o 37 [YW60083000200 |Hex. bolt GB/T5783 M8x30-8.8-Longzine L

— 36 [BW09202000000 |Savare plate SEHD-100-A-09 (ver.Oithas mould) SPC(1.0 | 1

29 35 [YW6T030800000 | o varaapon neet self-tapoms set serew 2

a3 i 34 [BEBSD18000350 | premapreerer Kot e e 2 | Assenoty]

A 3 33 |YW00121000000 |Handle SEHD-25-A-08 (ver.0)(has mould) Assembly | 2

S U 32 [YW64000500000 |Hex nur M5 anfi-loase 6

28 | = 31 BW09000630040 |G a torsheel s ronesiled — Ispp o] 2

23 30 [YRG0001200000 | Ao sphote SEHD-TZ-A-T2 fver O PC 2

24 RCIEI IR 29 [YRLO000600000 | S8 377 tatem el ™™™ | runer | 2

2 / 28 |SHD-150E-A-01 | Storage hopper body Assembly | 1

% 27 [YwW66000600000 |Ring opening GB/1896 6 2

- N T _______ 26 NW9066100380( |Horizontal pin 66(100/200/400 (Longfengl 100 pes/bag | Q1235 2

25 NYW66103200000 EEE%Z;;:M!‘AQHGE GB/T96 10010.5x30xZ 51 2

2L [YWS0001200400 |star ring screw small M10x40 SHD-12E8 (Longfeng)| A 235 2

23 [YW30001200300 |[Star ring nut small SHD-12EB (Longfeng) | kirsite 2

22 [BLO1100600220 ﬁﬁp;r;;;;e” assembly SHD-100E-A-06 drawng ver. |G 1JS 901 | 1

21 [YL01010000200 | yover sech ssseapy So-1o0e--03 SUS201 | 1

20 [YW20100003500 | st o e ver b nen ACLB |1

19 BY10010000850 Base assembly SHB-100EB (VerB) Assembly | 1

18 [YW80010200100 | Plug V& 1

2

A

A

1

14 BLO1050000120  |Control box short box SEHD-500-ALL-28 (ver 8) [SPC(1.0

13 [YW65008000100 |[Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Langzine 20
12 [YW66081900000 |Flat washer 8x19x2 0 Longzine [
1M |YW60082500100 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 M8x25-12 9-Longzine 16
10 [YMLO340000200 |Blover 3'(100E13 380V~415V/50/60HZ/200W/260W | Assembly | 1
9 [YW6L000800100 |Non-metal insert hex lock nut GB/T889.1M8 2
8 |YW6E0B30000000Q [|mnner hex column head screw GB/170.1 MBx30-A2-T0(5US]| 2
T [YW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 8
6 |[YWBE6061300000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T96 1 6-Longzine 8
5 YW60061200000 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 M6x12-12 9-Longzine 8
& [YW90010000100 [geRber toier hhge oA e Assembly| |
3 IYW63061500000  |cross reressed pan head screw GB/T-818 Mbx15-Langzing L
2 |[YR10500900300 |{havst ar ppe fasfener SEHD-80-A-10er ) | pypper | 1
48 [YR20861000100  |seating siicone strip 8xe(100/200/4.00) (Longfeng) | slical gel | 1 |1.88M 1 [BA10500707010  |5haue! ar ope SEHD-50-A-07fver Olhaz panted) | (1 g 1

=
<

47 [YLO1100000100  |Hot air pipe SHD-100E-A-08 drawing verson 0 | welding parts ® £ 4 #® OB HE O£ B

Ll 5 B sppoisor LA il o e

Wit H B R =EClLT

Bort * S:HIN pEEmmARAARAR | KEER
ﬁ 7 ERH ENRE EHA CE ) ] Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %;15]-% ‘




8 |[YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver c] 3

7 [YW20002507000  |Exhaust air pipe SHD-25EB-A-03(ver 0)(Longfeng) 1

6 Y R 1 O 2 5 1 O O O O OO Exhaust air pipe fastener SHD-25E8- A-03 rubber (has mould) 2

5 [YR50181100000 Filfer ADC2 fastener rubber (SND-1000H-A-ALL-09] ver 1

L |YE66515800000 PV hose 2" inner dia. 50mmx=0 8mm ]

3 IYW02002500000 Stainless steel pipe clamp 2.5"(L0-64mm| 7

72 |[YRL0012500000 Plastic connector 1.25" 1

7 |YRL0000000100  |Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver.0 (has mould) 1

gl R 5 £ H R (%E| £

HIHE & R ADC-2 By il | 16 |BE|
" , vE ADC-2-ALL
Fit ¥ RS REE O HE
Brt # KEER

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L3

H ¥

- .
SHINI 5558s
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

Lin




8 9 10
=K T - ~__
= ~
= O N
3 \
¢ I |
| |
| |
]
A =2
>w 2
/”\’ 4{ ]7 ) | o
- y 10 [YR10251000000  |Exhaust air pipe fastener SHD-25/100 rubber (has mould) 1
. B 9 |BH11030010310  |Quick connector 3" HAR-50-A-03-A(SUS) 1
- _ H 8 [YWT72033600100 |Heat-resistant air pipe 3" double layer red x3 6M 0.35
J T IYW02003500000 [Stainless steel pipe clamp 35" (65-89mm) 2
L) X ‘ N5 6 [YW01126900000 |Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No.| 1
7 % 5 BLO00O0OLOOL2( |Blower filter hopper cover &”-01(HAR-4) (has mould) 1
1 3 L BLOO000L0O0320 |Blower filter happer air cover 4”02 (HAR-] [has mould 1
3 [YW02003000400|Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35{ver c) ?
2 IYRLOOO060080O0 [Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6U(whitellhas mauld) 7
1 [YRE0T08000100 |Fitter 189x115x125 SAL-700G-A-20(ver 0)Irubber fastener] 1
& K % £ & HOHR (BE %
%l]@ ﬁ‘%ﬂﬂ #&% 0 A HAR_100EB BE AR 00E A L tkam 1ok #{ﬁ‘
Wt | k¥ 4 MEE R =Rk
\ 7& A .
o SHINI 553nezs 1o
=30 BHR EUE FHA B ? ¥ B | 20200977 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. % ﬂ%




O

1
)
|

%f

Q
2
BZ

~.5
] b
]
6 [YWO01126900000 | Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No ) 1
5 PBLO0000LOOL20 |slower filter barrel cover 4"-01IHAR-4]lhas mould) ]
L BLO0000L0O0320 |[Blawer filter barrel air cover 4"-02(HAR-L)(has mould 1
3 [YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35lver c) 2
72 [YRLOOOO0600800 |Adjustable snap haok pad SAL-6Ulwhite)has mould) 2
T [YRS0708000700 |Filter 189x115x125 SAL-700G-A-20 (ver o) [rubber fastener) 1
& K % £ & LR & S
HHE K5 ®R AF-100E8 o5 LIRERIE. I
" , ) AIF-100EB-A-ALL
it B ECET T — @ HE
= SHINI £55pmernen P
=T E EWE EHA H 3 HH H¥ | 20200917 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4 e




S |
/
|
12 |YA10030408000 |Magnefic base 304 clamp 25-150KG(Lang Feng) [
11 |YA10254008800 |Magnetic base ail seal 25-150KG(Long Feng) 1
1 10 [YA10254008000 |Magnetic base glass 25-150KG(Lang Feng) [
12 9 |YAT0040008800 |Meaneticbase sass rubber ring 25-150KGlLang Feng)MB -100EB-A-D1lver 0) 1
8 |YA10251508000 |Magnetic base alu. ring 25-150KGiLong Feng) 1
7 YW30010002900 |-arge drag plate HB-100EB-A-02Iver 0)(W-100](Long Feng)20pcs/case 1
6 |BA90251508010  |Magnetic frame 25-150KG(Long Feng) 40pcs/case |
5 |YW09254008000 [Magnetic base hinge/lock 25-400KG(Long Feng) 1
L |BW20101500010  |Magnetic base 100-150KG(Long Feng) (painted) 1
3 |YW90125003000 |Small drag plate HB-12E8-A-03(ver 0)(W-50)100 block/case] 1
2 [YW69616100000 [Manual screw Méx16x16 1
1 [YW20255001000 |Discharge port HB-25EB-A-02(ver A)lLong Feng 1
i £ 5 4 & #OR O HE & E
R g i00es By kil | 1o %E|

71 TR

MB-100EB-ALL

—n

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

H ¥

20200522

SHIN

ESERERROERAT
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

ks




800.5
L6
N
L W[
= NN
= (IR
S
T
o IR
@ o
L
==t !
Ny
(VS[V)
N
1
101
L7

43
Lh

45

n 12

w
N

w|w|w
U=

1852
I
Bl |

w
=)

w

25

0 N

18 19 20 21

Blower Power

Pipe Heafer Power

Hopper Capacity

Machine Version

12 13

S0z 0.35k W] 60HZ 0 h2kW | 12kW 200kg | VerD
46 [YE6Q122400100 o ats iieiesars oot ey v wrt s Assembly| 1
45 [YE9O059301300  |Thermocouple 5x93L<MBxZM pipe(SHO-600U-A-55 ver 0} Assembly| 1
Ll |BHT00Z2000145Q | Ppeheater SHD-200E-B-08Bdrawing ver.0 12kw/3® 400\ Assembly | ]
43 YW9020L003300 |Hnge (targe] SHD-600E-A-03 drawing ver 0 Langfeng | Assembly| 1|
42 [YR1001004 0000  |Cover fastener SHD-100 white silical gel has mould) :‘/G‘(':gel 2
L1 [YW90020002800 |Hoper cover SHD-200E-A-06 (ver.0) Longfeng  |SPC(1.8] 1
L0 [YW60083000200 [Hex balt GB/T5783 M8x30-8 8-Longzine L
39 [BW09202000000 |Sauare plafe SEHD-100-A-09 (ver 0)ihas mould)| SPCLT O | 1
38 [YW64000300100 |Hex. nut GB/T6170 M3-Longzine 2
37 |YE50380000000 |Umbrella screw M3xB(SUS304| 2
36 BEBS 018000350 | et rersety s st szevsr | #5520y |1
35 [YW6L000500000 | Hex nut M5 anti-loose 12
3L BW09000630040 | S 8T ey e [spec2 .0
33 [YR40001200000 Q;’,y‘;;(‘;;zﬁmD"Z'MZ frer @ PC
32 [YRLD000600000 | e S b ssr ™ T cner
31 [YW66000600000 |Ring opening GB/T896 6
30 |YW90661003800 |Horizantal pin 66(100/200/400) (Longfengl 100 pes/bag [ 235
29 W W66103200000 lj;a:;:esher}kgrade GB/T96 T0(105x30x25]
28 IYW9001240020( |star ring screw big 100/200/400 (Longfeng) 150set /case | () 235
27 YWO0012400100  |star ring nut big 100/200/400 ILongfeng) 150 set/case Kirsite
26 BL01200800220  |Upper screen SHD-200E-A-08 drawing ver 0|SUS201
25 BY10020003850 |Base assembly SHB-200EB (Long Feng) |ACLB
24 [YLO1020000200 | over screeh sesetby Sio-200e-a-07 SUS201
23 [YW20020001500 | somersvect rovareny o 0eA02 ACLB
22 [YwW80010200100 |Plugi/s
21 [YW65012000000  |standerd spring washer G8/T93 12-Longzine
20 |YW66024130000 |\ppae wesher F oot errmimmeers
19 [YW60124500000 [Hex. bolt GB/T5783 Mi2x45-8.8-Longzine
18 [YW20020002100 |Hot air pipe SHD-200E-A-05 drawing version 0 Langfen (4B

17 [YW67042000600

[Cross recessed pan head seli-fapping sef strew
6B 560 ML.x20-Longzine

16 [YW67040600600

Cross recessed pan head sell-fapping sef screw
GB6:560 Mix6-Longzine

15 BL01050000120

Contral box short box SEHD-500-ALL-28 (ver.B)

welding parts

14 [YW20020000200

Blower mount flange SHD-Z00E-A-02
draying ver 0 Longfeng

ACLB

13 [YW66081600000

Flat washer A grade GB/T971(8 4x16x1 6)Longzine

12 [YW65008000100

Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Langzine

11 [YW60082500100

Hex bolt GB/T5783 MBx25-12 9-Longzine

S S P B BN SR S ST N D ) IO G (P ) S D) G G B B S I P S P P P

10 [YML0020003200  [Blaver 4"(200E)13® 380V~L15V/50/60HZ/350W/L20W | Assembly

9 [SHD-200E-A-09 |Storage hopper body Assembly

8 |YW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine

7 YW66061300000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T97.16-Longzine

6 [YW60061200000 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 Mox12-12.9-Langzine

5 [YW00121000000  |Handle SEHD-25-A-08 [ver 0)ihas mould) | Assembly

L [YW62061000000 |targe cross recessed flat head screw JISTI1T Mex10-Longzine| 16

3 [BLOT121400120 Handle haok SHO-12E-A-14 (drawing ver 0)  [SUS2071 | &

2 [YW63061500000 |tross recessed pan head screw GB/T-818 Méx15-Longzine L

1 [YW20020001800 |Exhaust air pipe SHD-200E-A-0t (ver olLonafeng| ACLB 1
‘ 47 ‘YRZOSMOOOWOO Sealing silicone strip 8x6(100/200/400) [Longfeng) gﬁ‘[’:ggl ‘2 SL,M‘ FE & £ % #* I ] 3E /ﬁ' ey

HAE

53

SHD-200E LA

Hit

Bt

#
*

E&W

ERE

ERA

GE ]

L3

L

BT

el | e

kE

=

FEER

' SHIN

EEERMHBRNERAR
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

d




9 [YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver.c) 3
8 |BAT0020000210 |eoust s pie SEHD-200-A-16(200/1000lver pintedines moui I
7 IBLY0000300120 |Adaptor flange ADC-3EB-A-01lver.0) 1
6 |YR1020L 000000 |Exhaust ar pipe fastener SEHD-200-A-tslver 0] rubber fhas mavld] 2
5 |YR50241400100 |Filter ADG3 fastener rubber (SMD-2000-A-ALL-T1) ver B 1
L |YE66515800000 |PVChose 2" inner dia. 50mmx0 8mm 1
3 [YW02002500000 |Stainless steel pipe clamp 2.5"(40-64mm) 2
2 |YRL0012500000 |Plastic connector 125 !
T |YRLO000000100 |Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver.0 (has mould) 1
K% K % 4 & ®OE O HE| £
HIHE & R Apco3es By il | 10 | BE |
ADC-3EB-ALL

it

¥

HREARER

10
==1$,

MR

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L3

H ¥

SHIN

EH RN ERAA

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

Lin




8 9 10
Pt e —
i .
| N\
O | \
| \
e
I |
! !
::J::::::::::::L,:
7
1
1 =
I “ 6
(Y H SZW ) 10 [BP62014000050 |omeras 35 tong e 1005 ot disrane 120 w
- 9 |BH11004010310 | Quick connector 4 HAR-200-A-03-A(SUS) 1
/- 8 [YWT20L3600000 |Heat-resistant air pipe 4" double layer red x3.6M 05
-~ ] E ” 7 YW02004500000 [Stainless steel pipe clamp 4.5 (91-114mm) i
A ] 6 |[YWO01126900000 [Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No | 1
L gﬁ\g 5 [BLO0000500420 |Blower filter hopper cover 5"-01 (HAR-5) (has mould) 1
1 ﬁ M L |IBLOO0O0OOS500320 |Blower filter hopper air cover 5"-02 (HAR-4) Ihas mould] 1
3 [YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver c) 2
2 |YRLOO00600800 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhitel(has mould) 7
1 [YR50181900000 |Filter HAR ext 188xinner 114/88xH191 1
FE K 5 £ & #OR O HE %
HH 8 T I I L el | 1 HE
o , HAR-200EB-ALL
Bt B DS g@ W
\ }& A o
o SHINI sz B
IR EH EUE EHA H HY HE | 20200917 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. WaE




YW0112690000(0 |Arr cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No.|

BLO0O000500420 [Blower filter barrel cover 5~011HAR-5)(has moul

d

BLOO000OS500320 |Blower filter barrel air cover 5"-02(HAR-5)(has mould

|

YW02003000L00 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35[ver ¢)

YRLOO00600800 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhite)ihas mould|

SN W U o

YR50181900000 |Fitrer HAR ext 188xinner 114/88xH191

[N G NG NG RN N

K% K 5

4 &

il

e AlF-200EB

P ANEER

Be

Wl | 13

HE

AIF-200EB-ALL

= @

M

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

20200917

SHIN

ERERMRERG AR

FEER

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

ks




K |
/
|
12 |YA10030406000 |Magnetic base 304 clamp 200-400KG(Long Feng) 1
1T {YA10203006000 |Magnetic base oil seal 200/300(Long Feng) 1
1 10 [YA10204006000 |Magnetic base glass 200-400KGlLong Feng] 1
12 9 |YA102L0006000 |Magnetic base glass rubber ring 200-400KGILong Feng) 1
8 |YA10020008000 |Magnetic base alu ring 200KG (L) (Long Feng) 1
T IYW90020002900 |Large drag plate HB-200EB-A-03(ver.0)(w140)(Long Feng) ]
6 |[BAS0020008010 |Magnefic frame 200 KG L (Long Feng) 1
5 [YW09254008000 |Magnetic base hinge/lock 25-400KG(Long Feng) 1
L |BW20020000710 |Magnetic base 200KG(Lang Feng) (painted) 1
3 [YW90020003000 |[small drag plate HB-200EB-A-0kver 0(W 60) 1
2 |YW69616100000  |Manual screw Méx16x16 1
17 |YW20020001900 |Discharge port HB-200EB-A-02(ver AllLong Feng) 1
ids AT 4 & .Mk S ik ¥
#R MB-200E8 B% ZHRERE S I

71 TR

MB-200EB-ALL

—n

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

H ¥

20200522

SHIN

ESERERROERAT
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

ks




Blower Power Pipe Heater Power | Happer Capacity | Machine Version

8005 1 2 50HZ‘035RW‘60HZOL2RW 15kW 300kg VerD
1 L6 [YE601224 00100 R e e wuer wee a1 Assembly 1
‘@ L5 IYE9D059301300  |Thermocouple 5x93L<M8x2M pipe(SHD-600U-A-S5 ver d) Assembly | 1
Ll BHT0030001450  [pie heater SHD-300E-B-07 drawing ver 0 15kw/3® 400y Assembly | ]
G 43 Y W9020L003300 |Hinge Gorae) SHO-6001-A-09 craming verd Longferg | Assembly | 1
‘E 3' 42 IYR10010040000 |Cover fastener SHD-100 white silical gel (has mould) m‘[’:gel 2
L1 [YW90020002800 | Hopper cover SHD-200E-A-06 (ver.0) Longfeng  [SPCC1.8| 1
% LO [YW60083000200 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 MBx30-8 8-Langzine L
39 [BW09202000000 |Savare plate SEHD-100-A-03 (ver Olthas meuld)| SPCCT 0| 1
10 11 12 13 |38 [YW64000300100 Hex nut GB/T6170 M3-Longzine 2
37 |[YE50380000000 |Umbrella screw M3x8(SUS304) 2
36 [BESSDIB000350 |ttt seeet | P55e000 | 1
35 [YW6L000500000 | Hex nut M5 anti-loose 12
34 [BW09000630040 |G R s o I [picag
— N 32 15 16 17 48 49| 33 [YRL0001200000 |4 iee sE0-1-A- 2 fver PC
=Wy S 32 [YRLO000600000 | S e ™o | e
= i = 31 [YW66000600000 |Ring opening GB/T896 &
i 30 |[YWI0661003800 |Horizontal pim 66(100/200/400] (Langfeng) 100 pes/bag |02 35
27 29 Y W66103200000 | Ftena " S0 SO ONOSEDTS
28] 28 [YWO0012L00200 |Star ring screw big 100/200/400 (Langfeng) 150set /case | 235
29) 27 YW90012400100 |star ring nut big 1002007400 (Longreng) 150 set/case | kirsite
% 1819 20 21 26 BL01200800220  |Upper screen SHD-200E-A-08 drawing ver. §SUS 201
B3N - 25 BY10020003850 [ssce sssambly Si-Z0tEb (Long Fang) | Assesly
P ] 24 [YL01020000200 | gomer 220 oserily STO-200E-A-07 SUS201
e n 23 [YW20020007500 |Hepper SHD-20E-A-03 crawing ver @ Longens |AC4B
22 [YW80010200100 | Plug1/4
u\_/" L5 21 [YW65012000000  [stangard spring washer GB/T93 12-Langzine
20 YWGGOZAWSOOOO EEZ%Z;‘/:EShEV A grade GB/T97.1 12013.5x24x2.5)
19 YW60124500000 |Hex. bolt GB/TS783 M12x45-8 8-Longzine
18 [YW20020002100  [Hot air pipe SHD-200E-A-05 crawing version 0 Longreng | ACLB

Tross retessed pan head self-1apaing sef strew
17 _|YW6T051000700 |sssssn mezo-Longzine

Tross recessed pan head self~Tapping sef screw
16 [YW670L0600600 |apeseo Mars-Longzne

Control b hort b
15 [BLOTS00001020 |G eoor g ver g arts

16 YW20020000200 |Eover maunt fange SHo-2006-4-02 ACLB

drawing ver.0 Langfeng

13 [YW66081600000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T57.1(8 Lx16x16)Longzine

12 YW65008000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine]

11 [YW60082500100 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 M8x25-12 9-Langzine

10 [YML0O020003200  |Blower L"(200E)3 380V~L15V/50/60HZ/350W /4 20W | Assembly

ISHD-300E-A-01 | Storage hopper body Assembly

Y W65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine

IYW66061300000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T971 6-Langzine

YW60061200000 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 M6x12-12.9-Longzine

P S5 PSS S B N LY EN3 X0 IR N P 1PN N (PR P (G G D G G I (PSS S (P S PSS R RS

9
8
7
6
5 [YW00121000000 |Handle SEHD-25-A-08 (ver 0)(has mould) Assembly
L
3
2
1

IYW62061000000  |Large cross recessed flat head screw JIS1111 Mx10-Longzine 16
BLO1121400120 Handle hook SHD-12E-A-14 (drawing ver 0)  [SUS2071 | &

49 |YE6T002100000 |Cable head PG21 1 Y W63061500000 |crass recessed pan head screw G8/T-818 Msx15-Longzin 1

48 BL50021000120 | wire fixture fixed plate PG21 SG-S-01 (has meuld) |SPCC2.0| 1 IYW20020001800 |Exhaust air pipe SHO-200E-A-04 (ver OlLongfeng| ACL B 1

47 [YR20861000100  [sealing silicone strip 8x6(100/200/400) (Longfeng) gﬁ‘!:gel 2.34M j:2-3 % ) 4 #® » # Fe ,ﬁ. *

HA 5 B oip 3008 By il | e [ i

it ¥ BHTRA =@ K

o # — : am | BEER




9 YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver c] 3
8 |BAT0020000270  |eaust ar ppe SEHD-200-A-16200/ 1000verlpanrecithas nouts 1
7 |BL90000300120  |Adaptor flange ADC-3EB-A-01(ver 0] 1
6 IYR10204 000000 |exhaust air pipe fastener SEHD-200-A-15(ver.0) rubber Ihas mould) ?
5 |YR50241400100 |Filter ADC3 fastener rubber [SMD-2000H-A-ALL-11) ver B 1
L |YE66515800000 PVChose 2 inner dia. 50mmx0 8mm 1
3 [YW02002500000 |Stainless steel pipe clamp 2.5"(40-64mm) i
2 |YRL0012500000 |plastic connector 125" !
1 IYRLO000000100 |Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver 0 [has mould) 1
i1 K 5 4 & ®OE O HE| £
HIHE & R Apco3es By il | 10 | BE |

it

¥

HREARER

ADC-3EB-ALL

10
==1$,

MR

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L3

H ¥

SHIN

EH RN ERAA

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

Lin




It T T~
| ~
| N
O | \
| \
e
I |
! !
::J::::::::::::‘L,
7
1
[T =
| .
Sl SZW ) 10_[BP62014000050 | nar s 56t tong nete 1003t s rance 120 1
? 9 [BH11004 010310 | Quick connector & HAR-200-A-03-A(SUS| 1
i 8 [YWT20L3600000 |Heat-resistant air pipe 4 double layer red x3.6M 05
P N ‘ ” 7 Y W02004500000 |Stantess steel pipe clamp & 5 [91- k) 7
- 3 ] 6 |[YW01126900000 [Air cover spring [TB-3-A-10 Drawing No)) 1
T @\Q 5 BLOO000500L20 |Blower filter hopper caver 5"-01(HAR-5) (has mould] 1
>
1 9 3 M L BLOOD0OS00320 |Blower filter hopper air cover 5"-02 (HAR-5) (has mould] 1
3 [YW02003000400 | Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver ¢} 2
2 IYRL0000600800 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhitel(has mould) 7
1 [YR50181900000 |Filter HAR ext 188xinner 114/88xH191 1
FE R % £ & #OR O HE %
HE L& R far-aooes |E9 ANERES
VLo , HAR-200EB-A
it i RAEKE =R
\ 7& A .
— = SHINI sy B
FE | ERE EWE EHA | B HY B | 20200917 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4.2




YWO1126900000 | Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No)

BLOO0O00OS500420 [Blower filter barrel cover 5"-01(HAR-5)(has mould

BLOOO00OS500320 [Blower filter barrel air cover 5"-02(HAR-5)(has mould

)

YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver o)

YRL0000600800 | Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhitel(has mould)

[N G NG NG RN N

SN W U o

YR50181900000 |Fitter HAR ext. 188xinner 114/88xH191

K% K 5

4 &

il

R AlF-200EB

P ANEER

Be

Wl | 13

HE

AIF-200EB-ALL

= @

M

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

20200917

SHIN

ERERMRERG AR

FEER

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

ks




) |
/
|
12 [YA10030406000 |Magnetic base 304 clamp 200-400KG(Long Feng) 1
11 [YA10203006000 [Magnetic base ail seal 200/300KG(Long Feng) 1
M 10 [YA10204006000 |Magnetic base glass 200-400KGlLong Feng) 1
12 9 | YA102L0006000 [Magnetic base glass rubber ring 200-400KG(Long Feng) 1
8 |YA10020008000 |Magnetic base alu. ring 200KG (L] (Long Feng) 1
7 [YW90020002900 |Large dragplate HB-200EB-A-03(ver )l 140)lLang Feng) 1
6 |[BAS0020008010  [Magnetic frame 200 KG L (Long Feng) 1
5 |YW09254008000 |Magnetic base hinge/lock 25-400KG(Long Feng) 1
L |BW20020000710 |Magnetic base 200KG(Long Feng) [painted) 1
3 [YW90020003000 |small drag plate HB-200EB-A-0k(ver.0)(W:60) |
2 |[YW69616100000  |Manual screw Méx16x16 1
1 IYW20020001900 |[Discharge port HB-200EB-A-02(ver AllLong Feng] 1
ids AT R .Mk S ik ¥
#R MB-200E8 B% T ZHRERE S I
L =T L

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

H ¥

20200522

SHIN

ESERERROERAT
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

ks




914 5

[
[
[
[

]
=)

!
Tt
[
!

L5 46 L7 48

1933

||
oo~

w
-

N
=Y

wo|wi|uo|w
W= o

41

42 L7 L8

20 2122 23

Blower Pawer

Pipe Heater Power

Hopper Capacity

Machine Version

SEHD-12-A-11 (drawing ver.0)

50HZ:0 45kW| 60HZz:0 52kW 18k W 400kg Ver C
L6 |[YW60082500100 |Hex. bolf GB/T5783 M8x25-12.9-Longzine 8
§ L5 |[YW3020L 003300 |Hnge llarge) SHO-600E-A-09 drawing ver 0 Longfeng | Assembly| 1
L4 [YRI0010040000 |Cover fastener SHD-100 white silical gel (has mould :/‘f“!:gﬂ 2
10 13 |YW900L0002800 |Fmer cover SHO-L00E-A-05 lver 01 Lonafeng |SPCC 18| 1
L2 |[YW60083000200 |Hex. bolt GB/T5783 MBx30-88-Longzine L
41 [BW09202000000 |Sguare piate SEHD-100-A-09 (ver 0)(has mould)| SPCC10 | 1
40 [YW6L000300100 |Hex nut GB/T6170 M3-Longzine )
39 [YE50380000000 |Umbrella screw M3x8(SUS304) 2
38 BEBS018000350 | Iemrma worathancoraats montveertnerseever | 455570y | 1
37 [YW6L000500000 |Hex nut M5 anti-loose 12
17 18 19 4 53 54| 36 [EW0S000630040 | LIS Jspec2.0
35 [YRL0001200000 | i pame s ae e PC
34 [YRE0000600000 | gy S5 fopeneet s e hromestlated Rubber

33 |YW66000600000

Ring opening GB/T896 6

32 [YW90661003800

Horizontal pin 661100/200/400) (Longfeng) 100 pcs/bag

31 [YW66103200000

Targe washer A grade GB/T96 1010 5x30x25]
~Longzine

30 [YW90012400200

Star ring screw big 100/200/400 (Langfeng) 150set /case

29 [YW90012400100

Star ring nut big 100/200/400 (Longfeng) 150 set /case

28 BL01400700220

Upper screen SHD-L00E-A-07 drawing ver. (|

SUS201

27 BY10040000850

Base assembly SHB-L00EB (Long Feng)

Assembly

26 |[YL01040000200

Tower screen assembly SAD-LODE-A-
drawing ver 0 Longfeng

SUS201

25 [Yywz20040001500

Hopper SHD-L00E-A-03 drawing ver 0 Longfeng

ACLB

2L [YW80010200100

Plug 1/4

23 [YW65012000000

Standard spring washer GB/T93 12-Longzine

22 [YW66024130000

Targe washer A grade Go/T971 T3 5x26x2 5]

~Longzine

21 [YW6012L500000

Hex. bolt GB/T5783 M12x45-8 8-Longzine

20 [YW20400001700

Hot air pipe SHD-LOOE -A-O drawing version 0 Longieng

welding parts

19 YW67040600600

Cross recessed pan head seli-1apping sef screw
GB6560 Mex-Longzine

18 [YW67051000700

Cross recessed pan head seli-1apping sef screw
GB6560 M5x10-Longzine

17 BLO1500001020

Control box short box
SHO-500E-A-03 drawing ver.0

welding parts|

16 [YW66102000100

Flat washer A grade GB/T97110(11x20x2)-Longzine

15 [YW61103000100

Tnner hex. column head screw
GB/T70.1 M10x30-12.3-Longzine

14 |[YW66102500000

Flat washer 10x25x15-Longzine

13 [YW65010000000

Standard spring washer GB/T93 10-Langzin

12 [YW61102500000

Inner hex column head screw GB/T70 1M10x25-12 9-
Longzine

e Rl e N B N i s Bt Rl N I I B I o o N B N N N L L e B T IS

11 [YW20040000900 | Goner Tt fiarde 2ro-+00e-a-t2 ACLB

10 [YM&O534001700  [Blover §"(400E)3380V~415V/50/60HZ/350W/420W | Assembly

9 |SHD-400E-A-08 |Storage hopper body Assembly
| | 8 [YW66061300000 |Flat washer A grade GB/TS7 1 6-Longzine
54 [YEET002100000 | cable head PG21 1 7 [YWE5006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Langzine
53 |BL50021000120 | Wwire fixture fixed plate PG215G-5-01 has mould) (SPCC2.0| 1 6 [YW60061200000 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 Mex12-12.9-Longzine
52 [YR20861000100 | Sealing silicone strip 8<6(100/200/400) (Longfeng) !ﬁ‘[;m 2.81M 5 [YW00121000000 |Handle SEHD-25-A-08 [ver 0)(has mould) | Assembly
51 [YEB0T62B00100 | omacrns e ane tey et wee pE0s15 Assembly | ] L [YWB2061000000 |Large oss recessed fiat head screw STt Mexto-Lengine 16
50 |YE90059301300 |Thermocouple 5x93LxM8x2M pipelsHD-6000-A-55 ver.0) | Assembly | 1 3 |BLO1121400120 Handle haok SHD-12E-A-14 (drawing ver 0) |SUS207 | &
49 |BHT0401800050  |Pineheater SHO-L00E-B-01 drawing ver 0-18CW/30L00Y Assembly | 1 2 [YW63061500000 |cross recessed pan head screw GB/T-818 Mex'5-Longzin 5
L8 |YWE6081600000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T97 18 416« 6]Langzine 12 1 [YW20020001800 |Exhaust air pipe SHD-200E-A-04 (ver 0)Longfeng | ACLB 1
LT [YW65008000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzie 12 Fe ® £ 4 # ¥ B %E & =

HAE 53

A

SHD-400E LA

Hit )

ot #

BT

bl | 11e

kE

L3

FEER

E&W

ERE | %A

B ¥

' SHIN

EEERMHBRNERAR
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

D iad




9 [YW02003000L00 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver.c) 3
8 |BAT0020000270 | tuvast ar ppe SEHD-200-A-14(200/10000ver Ogartechhas mouis |
7 |BLS0000300120 |Adaptor flange ADC-3EB-A-D1lver0) 1
65 [YR10204 000000 |Exhaust air pipe fastener SEHD-200-A-15(ver 0] rubber has mould) i
5 |YR50241400100 |Filter ADC3 fastener rubber (SMD-2000H-A-ALL-11) ver B 1
L [YE66515800000 |PVChose 2" inner dia 50mm=0 8mm 1
3 |YW02002500000 [Stainless steel pipe clamp 2.5"(40-64mm) 7
2 |YR40012500000 |piastic connector 125" 1
1 IYRLO0O00000100 |Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver.0 (has mould) 1
K% K % 4 & ®OE O HE| £
HlHE W R ApCo3rs B% il | 10 &
ADC-3EB-ALL

it

¥

HREARER

10
==1$,

MR

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L3

H ¥

SHIN

EH RN ERAA

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

Lin




8 9 10
£t e
1 AN
i N
Oi \
- B \
J | !
! !
::J::::::::::::L,:
]
B =z,
m [ 6
i 1 /
i . ||
‘ } / ) | I [ p— elbow asbestos gaskeriLoni engl ex Ia
i ! = 4{*]: - e & 10 |BP62014000050 \An#nefma ;92 Loqngkh:)[\Le w%to gh)m;ddm:n%:wzo ]
U 9 IBH1O004010370  |Quick connector & HAR-200-A-03-A(SUS] 1
L ,,,,,,,,,,, _ = 8 [YWT2043600000 |Heat-resistant air pipe &" double layer red x36M 1
i 7 [YW0200L4500000|Stainless steel pipe clamp 45" [91-114mm) 2
N ) ) - 6 |[YW01126900000 |Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No ) 1
7 > ¥ 5 IBLOO0OOOLOO320 |Blower filter hopper cover 4"-02 (HAR-L) [has mould) 1
] 3 L L IBLOOOOOLOOL 20 |Blower filter happer air cover 4-01 (HAR-4) (has mould] 1
3 YW02003000L00|Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35{ver.c 2
2 IYRLOOO0E00800 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhite)(has mould) 7
1 IYR50181100000  |Filter ABC2 fastener rubber (SMD-1000H-A-ALL-09}ver 1
FEl KR % £ & HOHR (BE %
HE & ®R  aposooes |B9 B b | o HE
VLo , -LOOEB-ALL
Bt B DS ff}%@*ﬁﬁ

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L3

H ¥

20200924

SHIN

ESERERROERAT
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

ks




N2

B /76
7
_ — — — — — | %
/i
]
2
_; o w
2 \
1 3 b
6 [YW01126900000 |[Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No ) 1
5 IBLOOOOOLOOL 20 PBlower filter barrel air cover 4'-02(HAR-4)(has mauld) 1
L BLOOOOOLOOL?20 PBlower filter barrel cover 4" -0 HAR-4)(has mould 1
3 |YW02003000L400|Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver.c) 2
2 IYRLOOO0600800 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Uwhite)lhas mould) 7
T [YR50181100000  |Fiter ADC2 fastener rubber (SMD-1000H-A-ALL-09) ver 1
FEl KR % 4 & LR & S
4 W5 R F Lo00B a% L RIENE S
it Y RAN O R E AIF-LO0OEB-ALL g @ W
N SHINIJ s2ermezpss O
=30 BHR EUE FHA B ? ¥ B 20200926 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. % ﬂg—




) |
/
|
12 |[YA10030406000 |Magnefic base 304 clamp 200-400KG(Long Feng) 1
11 |YA10040006000 |Magnetic base oil seal &00KG(Long Feng) !
1 10 |YA10204006000 |Magnefic base glass 200-L00KG(Long Feng) 1
12 9 |YA102L0006000 |Magnetic base glass rubber ring 200-L00KG(Lang Feng) 1
8 |YA10040008000 |Magnefic base alu ring 400KG (Long Feng) 1
7 [YW90020002900 |Large drag plate HB-200EB-A-03(ver 0)iv140lLong Feng 1
6 IBAD00L00080T0 |Mageti frame 400KG L [Long Feng :
5 [YW09254L008000 |Magnetic base hinge/lock 25-L00KG(Long Feng) 1
L |BW200L0000810 |Magnetic base 400KG(Long Feng) (painted 1
3 [YW90020003000 [Small drag plate HB-200EB-A-0L(ver 0)W:60) 1
2 |YW69616100000  |Manual screw Mox16x16 1
1 |YW20020001900 |Discharge port HB-200EB-A-02(ver AllLong Feng) 1
ids AT R LS I ¥
B g 008 By kil | 1o %E|

71 TR

MB-L00EB-ALL

—n

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

H ¥

20200522

SHIN

ESERERROERAT
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

ks




914.5

50
|

2383

w

[y
= o ||+~

‘L,u

N
Na)

[SSRTETATOY]
o= o

—

18

Blower Power Pipe Heater Power

Happer Caparity

Matchine Version

50HZ‘0L5RW‘6OHZOSZRW 19.5kW 500kg Ver B
L6 [YR10010040000  |cover fastener SHD-100 white silical gel (has mould :ﬂ';gﬂ 2
LS [YWI00L0002800 |Hopper cover SHD-400E-A-05 (ver0) Longfeng [SPCC18 | 1
L1 [YWE6081600000 | e warer & et G/ T8 xToxTel 17
10 1 12 43 [YW6500B000100 |standard spring washer G8/T93 B-Longzine 12
L2 |[YW60083000200 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 MBx30-8 8-Longzine I
41 [BW09202000000 |Square plate SEHD-100-A-09 (ver.0lthas mouldl[SPCC1.0 | 1
L0 [YW64000300100 |Hex. nut GB/T6170 M3-Longzine 2
39 [YES0380000000 |Umbrella screw M3x8(SUS304) 2
38 [BEBS0IB000350 | e oo | Aol |
37 [YW64000500000 |Hex nut M5 anti-loose 12
B4 53 5 5 pwasu00s30060 [ e ™o [5pecr0
35 [YRE0001200000 | e shotsle - A2 Ger PC
34 |YRL0000600000 | S8 My Rubber
33 [YW66000600000 | Ring opening GB/T89 6
32 [YWI0661003800  |Horizontal pin 66(100/200/400) (Longfeng) 100 pes/bag A2 35
31 W W66103200000 LEL%Z;«::ner A grade GB/T96 T00.5x30x25]
30 [YW9D012400200 |star ring screw big 100/200/400 (Langeng) 150set/case | QL 235
29 [YW90012400100 [star rngnut big 100/200/400 (Longreng) 150 set/case | kirsite
20 21,22 23 28 [BL01400700220  |Upper streen SHD-400E-A-07 drawing ver 0|SUS201
27 [YLOT040000200 |Lower screen SHD-400E-A-06 drawing ver. 8|SUS201
26 |BY10040000850 |Base assembly SHB-LO00EB (Long Feng) | Assembly
25 |YW20040001500  |Hopper SHD-£00E-A-03 drawing ver 0 Longfeng |ACLB

24 [YW80010200100

Plug 1/4

23 [YW65012000000

Standard spring washer GB/T93 12-Longzine

22 [YW66024130000

Targe washer A grade Ga/Ta7 11201 sxzex2
-Langzine

21 [YW60123500000

Hex. bolt GB/T5783 M12x35-8.8-Langzine

20 [YW20050000100

Hot air pipe SHD-500E-A-02(0){Longfeng]

welding parts

19 [YW6704060060

Gross recessed pan head seli-Fapping sef screy
0| 686560 Maxt-Langzmne

18 [YW67051000700

Cross retessed pan head self~tapping sef screw.
GB6560 M5x10-Longzine

17 |BL01500001020

Confrol box Iong box SHD-500E-A-03 drawing ver.0

welding parts

16 [YW66102000100

Flat washer A grade GB/T97110(11x20x2)-Langzine

15 [YW61103000100

Inner hex column head screw GB/T70 1M10x30-129-
Longzine

14 [YW2004000090

() [Blower mount flange SHD-L00E-A-02
drawing ver.0 Lonafeng

ACLB

13 [YW65010000000

Standard spring washer GB/T93 10-Longzing

12 [YW66102500000

Flat washer 10x25x1.5-Longzine

Inner hex column head screw GB/T70 1 M10x25-129-

11 [YW61102500000 |

I P E o e B B B e -0 N P ) (NS [P P I S [N I [ N N N N e B E B R IS

10 [YMLO534L001700  [Blover 5(400E)3 380V~415V/50/60HZ/450W/620W| Assembly
9 |SHD-500E-A-01 |Storage hopper body Assembly
! 1 8 [YW66061300000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T971 6-Longzine
S4 |YE67002100000 | Cable head PG21 1 7 [YW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine
53 BL50021000120 Wire fixture fixed plate PG21 $G-5-01 (has mould) |SPCC2.0| 1 6 [YW60061200000 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 Mé6x12-12.9-Longzine
52 [YR20861000100 |seating siicone sirip 8:6(100/200/.00) Langeng) | 078 1M 5 YW00121000000 |Handle SEHD-25-A-08 (ver Ol(has mould) | Assembly
51 BH70503800050 | Pipe heater SHD-500-19.5KW3 & 400V, Assembly | 1 L [BLO1121400120 Handle hook SHD-12E-A-14 (drawing ver 0)  [SUS201
50 [YEB0162800100 | s e e weebonts  Assembly 1 3 [YW62061000000 |targe tross recessed flat hea screw JisT1H Mxlo-Longzinel 16
49 [YE90059301300  |Thermocouple 5x93LxM8«2M pipe(sro-otou-a-ss verol | ASSembly | 1 2 IYW63061500000 | cross recessed pan head screw GB/T-B18 Méx15-Langzin 1
L8 |YW60082500100 |Hex. bolt GB/T5783 M8x25-129-Longzine 8 1 [YW20020001800 |Exhaust air pipe SHD-200E-A-04 ver 0)Lonafeng |ACLB 1
47T [YW9020L003300 |Hinge liange) SHD-600E-A-09 drawing ver0 Longfeng | Assembly | 1 j:2-3 % ) 4 #® * OB HE 4 B

HAE 53

i SHD-500E

Hit )

ot #

BT

ES

bl | 11e

kE

=Rcall

FEER

E&W

ERE

ERA

B ¥ LR

' SHIN

EEERMHBRNERAR
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

D iad




9 YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35[ver.c| 3
8 |BAT0020000210 | exmmst ar ppe seHD-200-A-16(200/ 10001 ver tpantedits ovie 1
7 |BLY0000300120 |Adaptor flange ADC-3EB-A-01(ver.0) 1
65 |YR1020L000000 |exhoust si pips fastener SEHD-200-A-T5(ver 0] rubber (has mould) 7
5 |YRS02414007100  |Furer Adc3 fastener rubber (SMD-2000H-A-ALL-1i] ver B 1
L |YE66515800000 |PvC hose 2 inner dia 50mmx0.8mm |
3 |YW02002500000 [staintess steel pipe clamp 2.5”(40-64mm) 2
2 |YR&0012500000 |pisstic connector 125 1
1T |YR4L0000000100 |Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver 0 (has mould) 1
K% K % 4 & ®OE O HE| £
HlHE W R ApCo3rs By il | 10 &

it

¥

HREARER

ADC-3EB-ALL

10
==1$,

MR

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L3

H ¥

SHIN

EH RN ERAA

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

Lin




8 9 10
£t e
1 N
| AN
Oi \
- B \
J | !
| |
::J::::::::::::L,:I
]
- R
m [ 6
i 1 /
H . | |
| )
| DR ==ty 10 [BPe2012000050 [rarmrmmmmrr ooy i
11 9 |BHT1004010310  |auick connector 4" HAR-200-A-03-A(SUS) 1
M_FLWi”: 77777 B T 8 IYWT20L3600000 |Heat-resistant air pipe 4" double layer red x3.6M 1
B 7 IYW02004500000 |Stamless steel pipe clamp &5 (91-11Lmm| i
— (]
7 ‘ | 6 [YW01126900000 |Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No.) 1
2 > {iizis 5 BLOO000L00320 [Blower filter hopper cover 4”02 (HAR-4] (has mould| 1
] 3 L L IBLOOOOOLOOL 20 |Blower filter happer air caver 4-01(HAR-4) [has mould) 1
3 [YW02003000400|Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver.c) i
2 IYRLOOO0600800 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhite)lhas mould) i
1 IYR50181100000  |Filter ADC2 fastener rubber (SMD-1000H-A-ALL-09)ver 0 1
FE R % £ & #OR O HE %
e we "R _han-sooce " HAR-LOOEB-ALL LR
it ¥ L E —1 O |

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L3

H ¥

20200924

SHIN

ESERERROERAT
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

ks




==

e /76
7
_ — — — — — || %
/i
]
.
2 \
1 3 b
6 [YW01126900000 |Ar cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No.| 1
5 IBLOOOOOLOOL20 |Blower filter barrel air cover &-02(HAR-4)(has mould 1
L IBLOOO0OLOOL20 |Blower filter barrel cover 4"-01(HAR-4(has mould 1
3 YW02003000L400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver.c) Vi
2 IYRLOOO0OE0080( |Adjustable snap hoak pad SAL-6Ulwhite)lhas mauld] i
1 [YR50181100000 |Fitter ADC2 fastener rubber (SMD-1000H-A-ALL-09) ver 1
FE R % 4 ® RO HE| £ B
HE i R 4008 a% | e M
it Y RAN O R E AIF-LO0OEB-ALL g @ W
; N SHINI 5252mmers L
< B EWE ERA H HY B 20200924 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. Hre




e |
/
|
12 [YA10030406000 |Magnetic base 30£ clamp 200-400KG(Long Feng) 1
11 [YA10040006000 |Magnetic base ail seal L00KG(Lang Feng) 1
11 10 [YA10204006000 |Magnetic base glass 200-400KG(Long Feng) 1
12 9 |YA10240006000 |Magetic base glass rubber ring 200-400KG{Long Feng) 1
8 [YA100L0008000 |Magnetic base alu ring 400KG (Long Feng) 1
7 1YW90020002900 |Large drag plate HB-200EB-A-03lver.0liw:140)lLong Feng) 1
6 |BAS00LO008010 |Magnetic frame 400 KG L (Long Feng) 1
5 |YW09254008000 |Magnetic base hinge/lock 25-400KG(Long Feng) 1
L [BWZ20040000810 |Magnetic base 400KGILong Feng) (painted) ]
3 [YW90020003000 |Small drag plate HB-200EB-A-0L(ver 0)(W:60) ]
2 |YW69616100000  |Manual screw Méx16x16 [
1 |YW20020001900 |Discharge port HB-200EB-A-02(ver AllLong Feng) 1
ids £ 5 4 & .Mk S ik ¥
B g 008 By kil | 1o %E|

71 TR

MB-L00EB-ALL

—n

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

H ¥

20200522

SHIN

ESERERROERAT
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

ks




50

12 Blower Power Pipe Heater Power | Hopper Capacity Machine Versian

1033 S0HZ 1.03kW[60HZ123kW | 21kW 600kg | VerB
L6 [YR10010040000  |Cover fastener SHD-100 white silical gel (has mould :/\Gl‘:':gel i
I 45 [YW90060000100 |Hopper cover SHD-600E-A-D3 (ver 0) Longfeng 1
3L 15 16 L1 [YW60083000200 |Hex. bolf GB/T5783 M8x30-8.8-Langzine 4
43 IBW09202000000 |[Square plate SEHD-100-A-09 (ver.0)has mould)|SPCCT1Q | 1
17 18 15 42 [YW64000300100 |Hex nut GB/T6170 M3-Longzine 2
41 [YES0380000000 |umbrella screw M3x8(SUS304) 2
36 4 19 20 21 5 52 53 L0 [BEBS018000350 | ety s o st 1
37] 39 [YW64000500000 [Hex nut M5 anti-loose 1
L 38 38 [BWO9000630040 | e i emneerar -t |SPCC20] 2
b 39 37 [YR560001200000 s:r;yhp([s‘\:;Za:qii:{D—WZ—A—WZ(ver()) P 7
i 27 23 20 95 |36 [YRL0000600000 | pATINAL Y | reer | 2
E i 35 |YW66000600000 | Ring opeming GB/T896 6 L
o % 34 [YWI0661003800 |Horizontal pin 66(100/200/400) (Langfeng) 100 pes/bag| (2 35 Ix

== Targe washer A grade GB/T95 10710 5x30x25)
3 33 [YW66103200000 |“{ongzine b
f I 32 [YW90012400200Q |star ring screw big 100/200/409 (Longfeng) 150set/case | 0.2 35 L
o \ 31 [YW90012600100  |star ring nut big 10072007400 (Langfeng) 150 set/case | kirsite A
| \\\ Y 30 [BL01600400120  |Upper screen SHD-6D0E-A-D4 drawing ver. 0|SUS201 | 1
L/ 29 [YLO1060000300 |Lower screen SHD-600E-A-05 drawing ver Q/SUS201 | 1
30 \\\ /// 28 [BY10060000850 |Base assembly SHB-600EB (Long Feng) | Assembly | 1
/ 27 |[YW20060000500 |Hopper SHD-600E-A-06 drawing ver 0 Lomgfeng |A (4B 1
o 26 [Yw80010200100 [Plug1/s 1
— 25 [YW6014L500000 |Hex. bolt GB/T5783 M14x45-12.9-Longzine A
ﬂﬂ 28 \27 \26 T T .
— , 23 [YW65014200000 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 14-Langzin A
29 22 |YW20060000400 [Hot air pipe SHD-600E-A-07(0)(Longfeng| elding parts | 1
L5 L6 21 [YW67051000700 | Goecisivern tngane 0 4
20 [YW67040600600 ég:;;c’:i:E:;:;ﬂ:eurmppmg st screy L
S % 19 BLO1500001020  |control box long box SHD-SD0E-A-03 drawing ver 0 | welding parts | ]
18 [YW66102000100  |Fiat washer A grade 68/T97.110(11x20x2)-Longzine Iy
43 LL 3 L 17 Y W6TI03000100 | e rer oom resd scrsv GO oS 125- .
16 [YW66102500000 |Flat washer 10x25x15-Longzine A
15 [YW65010000000 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 10-Longzin 8
le 16 Y W6110250000Q | er hex catumn head screw G8/TT0TMIONZ5-179- .
Longzine

13 [YW20060000600 |Sover 20epier Snb s0e-a-08 ACLB |1
12 [YML0633800100  |Blover 6"1600EB)3@380V -4 15V/50/60H/1030/1230W | Assembly | 9
] 11 |SHD-600E-A-01 |Storage hopper body Assembly | 1
% O 10 [YW66061300000 |Fiat washer A grade GB/T97 1 6-Langzine 8
9 [YW65006000100 |[Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 8
1535 8 [YW60061200000 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 Mbx12-12.9-Longzine 8
7 IYW00121000000 |Handle SEHD-25-A-08 (ver 0)(has mould) | Assembly | £
53 [YE67002900000 | cable head PG29 1 6 [BLO1121400120  |Handle hook SHD-12E-A-14 [drawing ver 0) |SUS201 | &
52 BLL0O002940120  |Wire fixture fixed plate PG29 SG-5-01 (has moutd) [SPCC2.0| 1 5 IYW62061000000 |Large crass recessed flaf head screw JIS1111 Méx10-Longzine 16
51 [YR20861000100  [seeting siicane sirip a<ef100/200/200) tongiens) | M p, | 1 [3.5M L YW65008000100 [Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine 7
50 Y EBD162B00T00  |r e e e e vaouts Assembly | 2 3 |[YW66081600000 |Fiat washer Agrade GB/T571(8.4xT6x16)Longzine 12
49 [YE90059301300  |Thermocouple 5x93LxM8x2M pipelsHp-600u-A-55 ver 0) | Assembly | 1 2 |YW60082500100 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 MBx25-12.9-Longzine 12
48 BHT0060000250 |¢Mtensmeho oyt &0t eraming verseen Assembly | 1 1 [YW20060000100  [exhaust sir pipe SHD-600E-A-02 lver diLangfeng [ACLB | 1

LT {YW90204003300 | Hnge arge) SHD-600E-A-09 drawing ver.0 Longfeng | Assembly| 1 ﬁ% 1'{: % % ﬁ? 'H' # &i %_ *

HE 57 B ipoeooe L i | e (3]

Hit

#

Bt

*

BT AL

=&

2
=

FEER

®iL| EXW

ERE

ERA

GE ]

L3

s SHIN

EEERMHBRNERAR
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

d




8 |[YW02003000400  |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35[ver c) 3
7 IBA10020000210 Exhaust ar ppe SEHD-200-A-14(200/10001ver dlfgantedihas noutd) | /| 1() ] 1
6 |YR10204000000 Exhaust air pipe fastener SHD-200/L00 ruiber 1
5 [YR50241400100 Filfer ADC3 fastener rubber (SMD-2000H-A-ALL-11) ver § 3SSembly 1
L [YE66515800000 PV hose 2” PVC 1 L=200mm
3 1lYW02002500000 Stainless steel pipe clamp 25" SUS201 ?
2 [YRLO012500000 Plastic connector 1.25" assembly 1
1T IYRLO000000100 Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver .0 (has mould) |H(F 1
idd R 5 £ & R (%E| £
HE W R ADC-3 B% kil 10 HE|
" , vE ADC-3-ALL
#it B HAEE RS O #E
i SHINIJ &usisemsy G
R | ERH EWE ERA | B #H H¥ | 20090420 Shini Plastics Technologles, Inc. | 4.




I
rs I — ——
| ™.
\ AN
O ‘ \,
| \
I |
| |
S N
[
P
— 6
SHaN dd
L) 10 [YR10204000000 E:La;:tra([apxgpemt:jszr;er SEHD-200-A-15(ver.0) 1
U 9 |BH11004010310 Quick connector 4" HAR-200-A-03-A(SUS) 1
— ;a\é § |YWT2043600000 |Heat-resistant air pipe 4" double layer red x36M 1
T 2 \A 7 YW02004500000 |Stainless steel pipe clamp 45 (91-114mm) 2
1 3 6 [YWO01126900000  |Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing Nao | 1
5 |BLOO000LOOLZ0  |Blover fiter hopper tover 4”-01 (HAR-4) (has mould) 1
L [BLOO0O0OO0L0O0320  |Blower filter happer air cover 4”01 (HAR-4] (has mould 1
3 [YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver c) 7
2 |YRLO000A00B00 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhitellhas mould i
1 [YR50181100000  [Fiter ADC2 fastener rubber [SMD-100H-A-ALL-09}ver 0 1
FE K % £ & #OR O HE %
HE | E¥W | WS ®R ap-cooes | B9 WH | e (KB
" . , HAR-600EB-ALL
Wit ®EW | 4 LT = Akl
\ 7& A .
“’ SHINI s22memsn o
T, ERH ERE EHRA Hl Y H¥ | 20200522 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4 e




—=h
i =
6
_ — — = gl
! proa=m e N
I : \
T | ] L
6 [YWO01126900000 [Air cover spring [TB-3-A-10 Drawing No ) 1
5 IBLO0000400LZ20 [Blower filter harrel cover 4"-01HAR-L](has mould) 1
L IBLOOOOOLO0L20 |Blower filter barrel air cover &"-01(HAR-4)(has mould) 1
3 YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver | 7
2 IYRLD000600800 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhitellhas mould) 7
1 [YR50181100000 |Filter ADC2 fastener rubber (SMD-1000H-A-ALL-03) ver D 1
& R % 4 & #OR O HE %
HE %5 R F_600ER B% WA | e |
" , o AIF-600EB-ALL
it B ECET T — @ HE
N SHINI 5252mmers L
=30 BHR EUE FHA B ? ¥ B | 20210901 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. % ﬂg—




& |
/
|
12 [YA10030406000 |Magnetic base 304 clamp 200-400KG(Long Feng) 1
11 [YA10040006000 | Magnefic base oil seal L00KG(Long Feng) 1
1 10 [YA10204006000 | Magnetic base glass 200-400KG(Long Feng) |
12 9 [YA102L0006000 |Magnetic base glass rusber ring 200-400KGlLong Feng) 1
8 |YA10040008000 |Magneficbase alu. ring 400KG (Long Feng) 1
7 1YW30020002900 |Large drag plate HB-200EB-A-03(ver 0)lw.1OliLong Feng) 1
6 |[BAS00L0008010 |Magnefic frame 00 KGL (Long Feng) 1
5 |YW09254008000 |Magnetic base hinge/lock 25-400KG(Long Feng) 1
L |[YW20060000900 [Magnetic base MB-600EB-A-01(Drawing ver.0) (Long Fengl 1
3 [YW90020003000 [Small drag plate HB-200EB-A-04(ver 0)(W:60) 1
2 [YW69616100000 |Manual screw Méx16x16 1
1 [YW20020001900 ischarge port HB-200EB-A-02(ver A)lLong Feng) 1
i £ 5 4 & .Mk S ik ¥
B \B_600EB By kil | 1o %E|

71 TR

MB-600EB-ALL

—n

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

H ¥

20200522

SHIN

ESERERROERAT
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

ks




	SHD-12E(400V)机构图-2023-02 EN
	SHD-25E(400V)机构图-2023-02 EN
	SHD-50E(400V)机构图-2023-02 EN
	SHD-75E(400V)机构图-2023-02 EN
	SHD-100E(400V)机构图-2023-02 EN
	SHD-150E(400V)机构图-2023-02 EN
	SHD-200E(400V)机构图-2023-02 EN
	SHD-300E(400V)机构图-2023-02 EN
	SHD-400E(400V)机构图-2023-02 EN
	SHD-500E(400V)机构图-2023-02 EN
	SHD-600E(400V)机构图-2023-02 EN

